
January 11 th 2005 

Mr. Dave Hart 

Ex--·c-·-·E·· LS-;I;'"'°-· E----: N-J!:!l~.r-:'i_y.,. IN•,-.... ---- ... .- -- ··-· _:_.:_ --- . ::...,- ...:Y'1'. ·--- , -~"-~ ..:. --- ·- _: ~~ 

Renee Sass 
Vice President- Chief Financial Officer 
952.84 7 .2363 

Iron Range Resources 

Dear Dave, 

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan disbursement, from the funds remaining under the $8 
Million Convertible Debenture AgFBement, in the form of $102, 170.15. Attached are the invoices 
and other information required to support this disbursement. I certify that these are eligible for 
reimbursement under the agreement. 

Thank-you for your assistance with this request. We appreciate the support of Iron Range 
Resources. 

Renee J. Sass 

. 11100 WAY?.ATA BLVD. •SUITE 305 • MINNETONKA, MN 55305• 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952.847.2373 
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.J _ "'Vendor.,_ Page Invoice Date _ Description .. Amount TOTAL 
- -11,11ceteris1 1 12126/2004 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current .. 

' $10,000.00 
I 2 12126/2004 5100 • Trave~Emolovee /Consullanl:5140 • Ailfare 812.39[ 
I 5100 • Trave~Emolovee /Consullant:5125 • Car Rental 89.57! 
I 5100 • Trave~Emolovee /Consullant:5105 • Meals 79_53; 

5100 · Trave~Emolovee /Consultanl:5130 • Parldng 79.00i 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultanl:5110 • Lodgi~~ '""'"" 

I $1,358.52 

I 
2 Tom Osteraas 11 1212212004 5100 • Trav~Employee /Consullanl:5110 • Lod9j~J1 205.68! 

5100 • Trave~Employee /Consultant:5125 · Car Rental 56.46! ,,· 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consullant:5130 · Parldno 67.00, 
5100 • Travel-Emplovee /Consullant:5140 • Allfare 919.191 

·1 $1,248.33 

I --·3 UPS 17 12125/20=· Office Related Expenses:5515 · Postage i $16.95 
! 18 1/1/20 • Office Related Expenses:5515 • Postage I $33.72 
I I 

4IMike Wadley 19 12128/2004 5500 · Office Related Expenses:5515 • Postaije 2.261 
·1 5100 • Trave~Employee /Consultant:5110 • Lodgino 301.391 
I 5100 • Trave~Employee /Consullanl:5105 • Meals 143.561 
i 5100 · Trave~Emolovee /Consullanl:5130 • Parkino 94.00I 

I 5100 · Trave~Emolovee /Consullant:5125 · Car Rental 120.411 
I 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5520 · Teleohone 108.691 : 

I $770.31 ' 
I I --- 5!American Exoress 28 12/16/2004 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5510 • Office Supplies 742.59' 
I 5100 • Travel-Employee /Consullant:5105 · Meals 93.13[ 
I 1500 • Office Equipment 2,701.91! 

' 5500 · Office Relaled Expenses:5525 • IT Expenses 

~ 
.. 

.. YJ 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consullant:5130 · Parkino 

I I 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consullanl:5140 • Ailfare 2 
I I 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consullanl:5125 · Car Rental 124.231 
I I 5100 · Travel-Emoloyee /Consultanl _____ 20.001 
; ! 5500·· Office Related Expenses:5520 · Telephone 357)01 

. I I 5500 · Office Related Expenses:5515 · Posta9e 38.001 
I I SubTotalj 7,111.27i 
I I Less Non Reimbursable Expenses! -162.06! 
I I I I $6,949.21 ----·--; ! 

6iRenee Sass 311 12129/2004 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5520 · Teleohone 253.821 
I I 5100 · Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5110 · lodging 107.74! 
I I 5100 · Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5130 · Parkino 26.00l 

! I I $387.56 

l I .. "~~,,·--"·-7iSchulle Associates LLC 381 12/31/2004 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
I 391 12/31/2004 5100 · Travel-8ne!~ee /Consullant5120 · Mileage 
I I 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5520 · Teleohone 
! ; 5100 · Travel-Emp!(!Y.ee /Consullant:5140 · Airfare 
I I 5100 · Travel-Emololee /Consullant:5105 · Meals ' I I 5100 • Travel-Employee /Consullant:5110 · Lodging 
i ! 5500 · Office Related Expenses:5525 · IT Expenses 
i 5100 · Trave~Employee /Consullant:5125 · Car Renlal 77.881 
i I 5100 · Travel-Emp~C?.yee /Consultant:5130 · Parking 45:·001 

i I I $729.25 
.. I i .. 

8 R WBeck 44! 12/13/2004 5350· EPC Contract:5353 · Othe En~t'!~~?. Services i $4,519.50 
; I ! 

.. , 9\Sherner Power Consultin~ 451 12/31/2004 Privileijed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

' I ! 
1 0!Office Equipment Finance Services ,47, 12/30/2004 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5530 Printina I $756.02 

I I ! 
11 fAetna Life Insurance 501 12128/2 :-1:-1u11 • Office Related Exoenses:5505 - Rent I $5,500.00 

"l':J-.1 I i 
-·12l1cF lncorp~rated, LLC• • 511 '12/20/20 .:i..>.:>u • PUC Case:5332 • Testimony Research I I $30,000.00 

i I '! 
_ __!~J.~2.>.'.mond Professional Graue 52' 11/30/2004 5410 · Fuel Related.Exoenses !, $2,830.43 

I i 
14.Bob Evans 53 1/5/2005 5100 · Travel-Em~lolee /Consullant:5105 · Meals 85.16i 

1 I 5100 · Travel-Emplo~ee /Consultant:5130 · Parking 27.00i 
I 5100 · Travel-Employee /Consultant:5110 · Lodgin9 516.70! 

5100 · Travel-Employee /Consultant5140 · Airfare ! 627.441 
I 5100 · Travel-Empl-9:yee /Consultant:5120 · Mileage I 170.36; 
i I 5200 · Other EmplOY.!'!:_E!(penses 36.73! 
I ; 5100 · Travel-Emplo~ee /Consullanl:5125 • Car Rental ! 124.42! 

i I i $1,587.81 
I i I 

.. 

. 



Vendor Page Invoice Date Description - Amount TOTAL 
15IADP..__ 71 11/21/2004 5000 • Slaff & Consultanls-Current5020 • Waaes - Slaff 1,940.00! 

T 5000 · Slaff & Consullanls-Current5035 · Pavrolt Exoense 51.471 
I 5000 • Slaff & Consullanls-Current5030 • Pavroll Tax Exoense 159.271 

! $2,150.74 
72 12/9/2004 5000 · Staff & Consullanls-Current5020 • Wages - Slaff 1,610.00j 

5000 • Slaff & Consultanls-Current:5035 • Payroll ~xuense 49.651 
5000 · Slaff & Consultanls-Current:5030 • Pavroll Tax Expense 132.191 

I $1,791.84 
73 12/23/2004 5000 • Slaff & Consultanls-Current5020 • Wages - Slaff 1,350.001 

I 5000 · Slaff & Consullanls-Current5035 • Payroll >,xoense 47.831 
! I 5000 · Slaff & Consullants-Current5030 • Payroll Tax =ens 110.831 
! I I $1,508.66 
I 741 1/6/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5020 • Waaes - Slaff 1,200.001 
I I 5000 · Slaff & Consullanls-Current5035 • Pavroll ~=ense 47.83! 

I 5000 · Slaff & Consultanls-Current:5030 · Payroll Tax Expens, 108.121 
i I $1,355.95 

I i 
-1? §J.!rinl 751 12/22/2004 5500 · Office Related Expenses:5520 • Telephone 213.601 

I 2500 • Nole Payable - Officers 50.121 
I I $263.72 

I 
17 Cypress Communications 76 1/1/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone I $722.88 

I I 
18 AT&T 77 12/30/2004 5500 · Office Related ExPenses:5520 • Telephone i $232.78 

I 
19 Information Technol~l Solutions 781 11/14/2004 5500 · Office Related Expenses:5525 • IT Expenses I $234.09 

I - r ~-
.20 Schulte~Asssociates;> 791 1/11/2005 Privife~ed or Confidential Information Redacted PrivileQed or Confidential Information Redacted 

I ,I 
21 Minnesota U.1. Fund BO! 1/11/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Exoense I $40.00 

; ! 
I I 

! ' I 

·-··--·' I I 
l Rebate Received I 12i2sf.ffio,i 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5510 · Office Sup_plies l -$100)i5 l 

! : I 
TOTAL $102,170.15 
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mployee Name: 

Period Start Date: 

erlod End Dale: 

uate Payee 

8/30/2004 Northcoast 

9/2/2004 Northcoast 

9/8/2004 Office Depot 

9/11/2004 Microsoft Online Services 
I 

9/11/2004 HomeDeoot 

9/11/2004 Ail Conferencina 

I 9/14/2004 Home Depot 

I 9/15/2004 Northwest Airlines 

9/15/2004 Northwest Airlines 

9/19/2004 Home Depot 

I 9/19/2004 HomeDeoot 

9/22/2004 Perkins 

10/11/2004 Microsoft Online Services 

l 10/11/2004 All Conferencino 
I 10/13/2004 Northwest Airlines 

10/29/2004 Don Pablos 

I 11/6/2004 Ail Conferencino 

I 11/10/2004 D'Amico 

11/10/2004 Ooubletree Hotels 

11/11/2004 Microsoft Online Services 

I 11/17/2004 Como USA . 
12/10/2004 D'Amico 

12/10/2004 North Coast 

I 12/11/2004 Microsoft Online Services 

I 12/16/2004 Holldav Inn 

12/20/2004 Sprint PCS 

I 

~---· -10·· R •N•ICflCl~'V INC' ~ ...... l!!i,J., 5;,.JRi'~.. . :, • 

Expense Report 

Julie Jorgensen 

8/28/2004 

12/31/2004 

Reason For Exnense Prolect Accountlna Code Total Cost -

Business Lunch Excelsior Enemu 5105 $46.41 

Staff Meetino Excelsior Enerov 5105 $86.96 

Office Supplies Excelsior Enerav 5510 $102.38 

Telecommunications - Hiah Saeed Internet Excelsior Enerov 5525 $21.95 

Office Suoolies Excelsior Enemv 5510 $66.38 

Telephone Conferecino Excelsior Enerav 5520 $41.53 

Office Suoolles Excelsior Enerav 5510 $48.29. 

Airfare to Confemce IPhoenixl- Julie Excelsior Enerav 5140 $26020 

Airfare to Confemce /Phoenfx) - Tom Excelsior Enerov 5140 $260.20 

Office Suoolies Excelsior Enerav 5510 $302.45 

Office Suoolies Excelsior Enerov 5510 $95.47 

Business Breakfast Excelsior Enemv 5105 $41.08 

Telecommunications - Hiah Soeed Internet Excelsior Enernv 5525 $21.95 

Teleohone Conferecino Excelsior Enernv 5520 $162.41 

Airline Chanoe Fee /Arizona - Tom) Excelsior Enemv 5140 $100.00 

Staff Meelina Excelsior Enernv 5105 $164.88 

Teleohone Conferecino Excelsior Enernv 5520 $6.80 

Business Lunch Excelsior Enernv 5105 $42.10 

Business Lunch Excelsior Enerov 5105 $62.12 

Telecommunications - Hiah Snru,d Internet Excelsior Enerov 5525 $21.95 

Office Suonlies Excelsior Enerov 5510 $17.99 

Business Lunch Excelsior Enernv 5105 $68.03 

Business Dinner Excelsior Enerov 5105 $84.00 

Telecommunications - Hiah Soeed Internet Excelsior Enerov 5525 $21.95 

Hotel (Duluth) Excelsior Enernv 5110 S142.38 

Teleohone - Cell Phone Excelsior Enerov 5520 $106.59 

$2,396.45 

294 Grove Lane East •Suite 260 •Wayz _ 21 _5391• 952.404.4103• Fax 952.404.4104 



I 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: Julie Jorgensen 

Period Start Date: 8/28/2004 

Period End Date: 12/31/2004 

Date Pavee Reason For Expense Proiect Accountlna Code Total Cost 

8/26/2004 Mileage Trio to Iron Ranae r2 x 231 miles x 37.5 cents) Mesaba s T.Z5 $173.25 

9/28/2004 Mileaae Trio to Iron Ranae 12 x 231 miles x 37.5 cents) Mesaba r $173.25 

10/2612004 Mileaoe Trip to Iron Ranae 12 x 231 miles x 37.5 cents) Mesaba $173.25 

11/10/2004 MileaQe Trip to Iron Range (2 x 231 miles x 37.5 cents) Mesaba $173.25 

11/17/2004 Mileaae Trio lo Iron Ranae 12 x 231 miles x 37.5 cents) Mesaba $173.25 

12/14/2004 Milea!le Trip lo Iron Range (2 x 231 miles x 37.5 cents\ Mesaba , $173.25 

12/16/2004 Mifeaae Trio lo Duluth 12 x 169 miles x 37.5 cents) Mesaba \V $126.75 

$1,166.25 

-22-



·r 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: Julie Jorgensen 

Period Start Date: 2/1/2005 

Period End Date: 3/2212005 

Date Payee Reason For Expense Proiect Accountln11 C Total Cost 

1/11/2005 Mfcrosoft Online Services Telecommunications - HiQh Snru,d Internet Excelsior Enemv 5525 $21.95 
I 

1/4/2005 Lexinoton Business Lunch Excelsior Energy 5105 $77.10 
1/1212005 Northwest Airlines Airfair (Denver- Tom) Excelsior Enemv 5140 $268.39 

1/13/2005 Norlh·coast Business Lunch Excelsior Enemv 5105 $92.43 
1/18/2005 Svmantec Computer Excelsior Enerov 5525 $39.34 

: 1/31/2005 OfficeMax Office Supplies Excelsior Enemv 5510 $44.18 

i 2/3/2005 DonPablos Staff MeetinQ Excelsior Enemv 5105 $97.86 

2/11/2005 Microsoft Online Services Telecommunications - Hioh Speed Internet Excelsior Enemv 5525 $21.95 
! 2/14/2005 Downtowner Business Lunch Excelsior Enerav 5105 $91.02 
-~':ifi1icfcf5 Kincaid~ Business-Gin~ •-.:~- Excelsior Ener!:JY 5105 $133.83 

~3/11/2005 Microsoft Online Servi;;;;;-- Telecommunications - High Speed Internet Excelsior Enemv 5525 $21.95 

$910.00 

-23-



·r 

Expense Report 

Employee Nam9: Julie Jorgensen 

Period Start Date: 8/28/2004 

Period End Date: 12/31/2004 

Date Pavee Reason For Expense Project Accountinq Code Total Cost 

1/17/2005 Mileage Trio to Iron Ranae {2 x 231 miles x 40.5 cents! Mesaba ."? I LU $187.11 

2/7/2005 Mileaae Trio to Iron Ranqe 12 x 231 miles x 40.5 cents} Mesaba I $187.11 

2/24/2005 Mileane Trio ta Iron Range (2x231 milesx40.5 cents) Mesaba '-L/ $187.11 

$561.33 

-24-
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03I'17105 10:lq AH PST UellsFargo Card "esc 

WELLS FARGO 

Rate Information 
YOUR RATE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO THE 

cor=il:ding 
PERCENTAGE 

TERMS OF YO~ifGREEMENT. 
FINANtE 
CHARGE 
Rate 

.03041% 

.05476%-

RATE 
11..10% 
19.99% 

Composite ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 19.99% 

Transactions 

Trans Post Reference Number Description 

08/.26 08/.28 2442363LOSAV~7ENM TOBIES HINCKLEY r,nr 
OBZ27 osz2a 2471705L1JN9 KVKH GASIFICATION TECHNOLOGIES ARLINGTON 

&iHi g~'l.~~ 7471705LlJN9 D2NA GASIFICATION TECHNOLOGIES703-2760110 
2449398L25SH¥MROR 

OBZ29 oaz29 2416407L2BX3 V2ZF 
OBJ.29 OB'l.29 2416407L2BX4XEMAB 

8~z~§ 
08 29 2416407L2BX5TN68W 
OBZ29 2416407L22LR96EXB 

g~~~§ &~Ht 2416407L3PBB9BG61 
2476501L20001ZGM!l 

OBZ30 osz30 2415813L52YX7712J 
OB'l.31 oep1 2410838L56FH7LMAJ 

&~z~½ &:zM 
2445501L473L908GS 
2469216L500FRTE7F 

&i?.&1 &i?.&½ 2471705L6L4WZA4PV 
2415813L92YX7EM7Y 

09zo2 09zo2 2449398L74YXJWLZN 

g§'l.8~ 8§'l.8i 
2475541L83VR8sm 2422369LAGO X 

09zo4 09zo4 2461043L9231VFVAi 

8§'l.8! 8§J.8i 
2473309L86LZH6P5 
2416407LBHXN7DEF5 

09zo6 09zo5 2427530LBMXXB047V 

8§J.8~ 8§J.8[ 
2444500LBSJVA9T~A 
2445501LA7974E~ 

o9Zo6 09zo5 2461043LA231WB 

8§J.8i 8§'l.8~ 
2461043LB231S1MT8 
2476197LAF63P2SVX 

09zo1 09zo7 2427076Li3PGHNSRN 
8§J.8J 8§'l.8i 

2444574L SKLDlKPO 
2439900L EE851AMS 

o9Z0:8 09zoa 2441800L 7APD1SV7 
09zo9 

8§J.8§ 
2416407L 2LRBT7TD 

09?9 2426657LD60T26FAF 
09 09 09zo9 2433239LGS6DHSRY 

8§'l.8§ 8§J.8§ 
2444500LESM32 M3 
2445501LDLYHSSR71 

09Zl0 09Zl0 2416407LEPBBLQWV4 
09,10 09110 2416407LFBX3NM52G 

596 0000 VFD 1 7 20 040929 

-25-

Average 
Daily 

B;lance o.oo 
o.oo 

Days in Billing Cycle 33 

Credits Charges 

100.ooE. l,o~tg~ 

liP 



------- -- ::>- --- - ----- --- - -rlHI'( J.f ·= l.1•::>bHM" -· 

~g~hlign~tmE~~ormatiT Ursn#PF ' 
Statement Clos&J £J~e: o~729 04 

Transactions 

Trans 

09/.10 
8§H8 
09Zl.O 
09/10 

09/10 

09/1.0 

09/1.0 

09/15 

Post Reference Number 

8§jig ~ii§~~gtPoW~tiAo 

8§%18 ~iil~&~t~~lfili 
09/l.O 2479I62LF75Y68GSS 

l.0/ 21 04 
l. co 
2 co U 

09/l.O 2i79f62LF7SY68G 
10/21 04 
1 co 
2 co U 

09/1.0 2l79f62LF75Y68GS 
l.O 21 04 
1. 0 
2 co U 

09/10 2l79f62LF75Y68GTR 
10 21. 04 • · 
1 0 
2 co U 

09/.11 2407l.02LG07VWAGVM 

&§zll ~lii8~½t~i~m 
09Zzll 2469216LF003L37P4 
09 11 2476501LGOOLPY~ 

8§7.i~ ~l!r8~~E:m!~~~½zDE 
8§7.l~ ~tt~~iit:H'.~!¥ll~ 
09Zl4 2449215LKLF2ARSON 
09Zl.4 2461043LK09FAY33T 
09Zl4 2469216LJ0096965Q 
09Zl5 2416405LLRBGH§Z9R 
09Z15 2443565LKNHRY 18V 
09/15 2ul7l05LLGYKO GQF 11. 03 04 

1 
2 NW V 

09/15 2~17L05LLGYKOBGQ7 
11 03 04 
1 
2 }JW V 

09/.16 2443565LLNHRYK1VV 

sizl~ ~a~i~Bf~~i~HX 
09Z1B 2445501LNLYHVG~4L 
s~zi~ ~ii~~~it~~iHmcH~ 
09Zl8 2469216LNOOJET64R 
&izr~ ~!Iil8~~~lii~½~ 
09/19 2461043LR09FBTH60 

0000 VFD l. 7 20 040929 

Description 

415-456-7657 CA 
PLYMOUTH MN 

·IKEA B OMINGTO OOMINGTON MN 
~Hi~TTI/TOl.221.07563077 MINNEAPOLIS M 
MINNEAPOLIS PHOENIX 
PHOENIX MINNEAPOLIS 
NWA AIR { 0122107563076 MINNEAPOLIS M 
JORGENSEN JU 
MINNEAPOL S PHOENIX 
PHOENIX MINNEAPOLIS 
IKEA BLOOMINGTON BLOOMINGTON MN 

- 67-3476 .NV 

-26-

WELLS FARGO 

Credits 

5,11.6.84 

Charges 

i:ft! 
41.S3ti 

351..34 lt 
46.00 --,E 

16,821.8!!"5 
260.20~ 

260.20 E 



03Pl7FD5 10:1~ AH PST UellsFarga Card Uest 916-7811AR~i?~0S ll=S?AM5 oF 27 #785~2 ~t 

Additional Informatf·@p RP 
Account Number ,• • I 
Statement Closiu9 ~ e: 

Transactions 

5596 0000 VFD l 7 20 040929 Page 4 of 4 

WELLS FARGO 

Credits Charges 

95.47°E --41.0B-E 3.a 
1t~:&ic 

5583 2100 NP27 01DE559600000000 

-27-



Rate Information 

Tvoe of Balance 
PORCHASE(S) 
CASH ADVANCE(S) 

·------ -- ~- --- - -----

YOUR RATE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO 
Cor~~fding 

PERCENTAGE 
RATE 

ll.10% 
19.99% 

THE TERMS OF YOB!ifGREEMENT. 
FINANtE 
CHARGE 

Rate 
.03041% 
.05476%-

Composite ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 19.99% 

Important Information 

Days 

Transactions 

AN OVERLIMIT PEE WAS ASSESSED WHEN YOUR ACCOIDIT l:}ALANCE 
EXCEEDED THE ESTABLISHED CRE~IT LIMIT ON 10/06/04. 

WELLS FARGO 

Average 
Daily 

Bilance 0.00 
o.oo 

in Billing Cycle 29 

Post Reference Number 

09/30 2442363MlV3QJJ7DS 
09z30 2442363M2V443V~WV 

Credits Charges 

8i2~8 it~r~8~~~~f~wll 
1
10

ozzo
0

1
1 

24164D7M3PBQ8967Y 
2426657M360T26EWL 

fg,.g~ ~:rixg~~~~&t~ 
1100Zzoo22 2416407M4BX3V05 

2440369M5811E3·=-""'-
10Z02 2441800M582Y8EBGE 
10;.Z02 2444500MSV5YYFTSS 
10 02 2445501M4LYHW07YO 
10Z03 2422443M668V8HKP5 

½828l ~t~~!i~~l~l~IJifilt 
1ozos 2422443M96sv0HL29 
1828~ ~t¼ti&miij~i6~~A 
10ZZ06 2445501M8LYHTVDLD 
1100Z0066 2461043M903TLOD90 

2471705MAL57NG483 
lOZ07 2416407M9BX3DOAY1 

½828~ ~trft8?~i~ti¥~~ 
10ZZ07 2441800MA86MAQHB6 
l8z8~ ~ti£&2~~gjit~l!Y2 
lOZDB 2409109MA042D07VG 
lOZZOB 2427076MB3PVLBK01 
10 08 2445501MALYHSDYVM 
10]08 2471705MBLSBOBVOJ 

0000 VFD l 7 20 041028 

.. _ 
VA •l,050.00 ~ 

OlDE5596000000D0 

-28-



. .-.. , 

.,, 

~ 

03/17/05 10:14 AH PST UellsFargo Card Uest 

Additional Informatiop wr11r, 
~g~g~~~n~~g~inAte:-• 10 28/04 

Transactions 
Trans 
10/09 

Post 
10/09 

Reference Number Description 

l&H:8 
1ozz10 
l&zH 
1oz11 

rnH~ 
1oz13 
10713 

½81.H 
1oz14 
lOZ14 
1ozz1s 
10 15 

½&H~ 
1oz11 

rnH~ 
1oz1s 

l8H~ 
10Z18 

½&H~ 
1oz20 

l8H8 
1ozz20 
10 20 
10Zz20 
10 20 

r&H! 
10Z22 

l8H~ 
1oz22 
1oz23 -a.ozz23 10 23 

½&Ht 
10i'25 

5596 

l&H& 
1ozz10 
l&zH 
1oz11 

l&H~ 
10Zl3 
10,13 

2445501MBLYHVOJ8Z 
2440369MDS6JVH3DT 
2440369MDS6JVH35G 
2461043MD03TLMWV7 
2407102ME0813AOR3 
2476501MFOOOOR7.JY 
7446542MFOABXWHG1 
2407105MFWPBD4TEM 
2476197MF3VWZN59K 
2469216MF008BHNPV 
2~1l705MGGYV9F8S4 

11 03 04 
1 
2 NW V 
3 XX X 
4 XX X 

r81.½l ~t~!Ig~~~8fititt 
fg'l.½l ~lti~g ft§~!~ 
10Zl5 244236 SBJ069 
10Zl5 7469216MHOOBJODWP 
1100ZZ1166 2426657MJ60T26FOT 

2445501MJLYHW058M 
1oz17 2416407MKBX5TR2BZ 
1
1

o
0

ZZll7B 2461043ML03R037JB 
2416407MLBX3ELWMP 

lOZlB 24l.6407MLBX5SBB9S 

l8z½3 ~t~§~i~~8~~!~~ 
lOzlB ~ai½is§~~~ ½&zi~ 244939BMNBB09J619 
lOZ20 2416407MNBX3JLGME 
1
1

o
0

zz~o
0 

2426657MP60T26F5K 
~ 2461043MP03RAYLTR 

1oz20 2461043MP03RAYLXJ· 

½&f~g ~l~r~i~W~1tI;a8M 
10Z20 2471705MPJNTDOOM5 

½8z~½ ~l~i~g~Mi~~ 
lOZ22 2432301MT306EV1TZ 
1
1

o
0

Zz2
22

2 2438894MSKGA304A7 
2439900MT09V2SEM§ 

10Z22 2469216MROOTRL9Z 
10~23 2432301MS3DXBGEO 
½&z~~ -~11~~~~~~~~i~~~- ··· 
½&z~a ~a§riri~P.:i~~ 
10/25 2449398MV8B09J61·E 

0000 VFD 1 7 20 041028 

;~•·· 

,,1 ----- -···•" 

.. -

, . .,,. 
..... ,:;..•- _ ..... - .. 

800-3865550 WA 
732-562-9700 NJ 

----.-~ .• ·n--· . .:.:·.··--

•· T ,.,.:}. •-,. 

----~---· ...... ., 
,,. .. -• 

--·- _.., •··•-· ...... _ ...... ~ •· ·-:. ''· - •• -· ., •. i .-- • 

. ~i~; •...• . .. ···~ ... ~,. ·•.• ~ .... :-.-: 

-29-

,·:• . 

WELLS FARGO 

Credits 

• 21.95E 
l.62.41.,f; ... 
100.00 E 

__ ,.,._-· 
I J • • I I I t t I I I 



--- • -l'lf-l!-( rr 'la!:> 1~=~ -· ,,------------------------------------'-"-"--=-==--=;._-=:::....;=a...:..::_. __________ _ VJ.I LI Iv-, .LV"• ~ W •••• • - • -----·-·~- --·- ----

-~g~li1ign~fun£~~ormation Re,rdinq , 
Statement Closing $Date: ff,. ,.J 04 

Prime Rewardlew~~~ir~e~~:r~alance: 
Points Earned This Month: 

Total Available Points: 

323,686 
1.0,746 

334,432 

Your point balance and program information is available 24 
hours a day, 7 days a week at www.WellsFargoRewards.com. 

WELLS FARGO 

Rate Information 
YOUR RATE MAY VARY ACCORDINy TO THE TERMS OF YOUR AGREEMENT. 

Cor~~fd ng ~il& 
PERCENTAGE CHARGE 

RATE Rate 
11.35% .03109% 
20. 24% • 05545% 

Composite ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 20.24% 

Transactions 

Trans Post Reference Number Description 

10/.2B mg~ 2476501MY000267Y6 

½8~~§ 
2439900NOM7HBLXX1 

rnHi 2441BOONOBV47F62W 
10*30 2416407N1PBD4JYKK 
1.0 30 lOZ30 2469216NOOOBAL1Ei 
l.OJ.31 lOJ.31 2416407Nl.2LR9AJM 

½8zl½ 
10 31 2426657N28B9B4POi 
1oz31. 2471705N2L5EVPV4 

1.1?1 111,01 244939BN24YXK2R9B 

Hz&~ 11. 04 244939BN6BB09J611 
11Z05 2416407N7BX3HB079 

½H8~ 
ll'l.05 2416407N7BX3M2M3A 
11 05 241.6407N7BXS40RNT 

H~8~ uzos 241.6407N7BX5SBLXK 

llz8g 
2416407N7HXN7Fl4R 

1.1.~05 2416407N7PBDA5T7H 
11 05 n~g~ 2422970NAFBSR91S0 
11.'l.05 2461.043N703RBBDK1 

Hz&~ Hz&~ 2491.503NBD59TBSZ 
241.6407NBBX3D 

· HJ.8~ lH8~ 
2416407NBBX3XBMOS 
2461043NB03R4HVT7 

1.1.Zo6 11Zo6 2476501N70000R7JY 
11f07 lH8~ ~ll~t8m~t2~\&l~ 
½h&i 11zo1 24l.6407NBBX3TF 

B}8~ Hz8~ 
241.6407NBB · 
241.6407NB FRJ 

11~07 1.1707 241.6407NBBX4XDTT6 
.596 0000 VFD 1. 7 

-30-

Ai:n~e 
Bllance 0.00 

0.00 

Days in Billing Cycle 32 

C:r,edits 

40B.~ 

-6.8 

OlpE559600000000 



D3/1~7 /05 10: llf Aff PST UellsFargo Card Uest Ylli-7BMA1fi? .. '0S n12:0-4pf.t2 of 27 ~7B5112 ~E 

Additional Informatjop Beoorn'n' 
Account Number ~--li-llliil,.l••-M•liil• -•lli!!lll~ Statement Closin~ate: 1 29/04 

rransactions 

rrans Post 

H}g~ n~g~ 
B}8~ 
11Z10 

HH8 
B:~H 
11z11 

H~B 
11zz12 
11 12 

HH~ 
11zz12 

H:zB 
11zz13 
11 13 

lHU 
11zz14 
H:z½~ 
HH~ 
11z17 
llJ.17 
lbU 
HH~ 
HH~ 
llZZJ.9 
11 19 

B}H 
11z20 

HBr 
11z21 
llFl 
lb~½ 
HB~ 
11123 

5596 

-.. ....---;: ___ _ 

'"":·-:-- ··--·• .. - .. 

-31-

WELLS FARGO 

lll••••C•r•e•d•i•t•s•••••• 
-

124.00 
124.00 

•.11 ti ltl I 

21:9s 

"';';.,•.; 



.,,: I '
1 

\ j:,• 

--· .. , , -- .. -........... -· -----~ -· ?1- .. ..... ' "MAR 17 '05 C.I Dl 

1g~Mgn~~m5g~ormatiW fffiil:il1;1i 
Statement Closing Date: h}29/04 

WELLS FARGO 

Transactions 
credits Charges 

. -- .. 
• ---:.-:-::--:-· .......... : ...... ,:11.. 

,°'";! • ,.:..: ~:=•=.r~•:•:-=~'::.~;~: ... --:'";~;'-=:;'~,__ - - - - - _·_·~ - -.-~-... _ .... ------.. -...... __ .. ,___ . 191 CA 

O1DE559.60~000000 

-32-



Q3li'7105 10:_llJ AH PST JlellsFargo Card Uest . 916-78MAR"if'"~05 12:f3Pi1' oF 27 #785'12 tn: 

i~~ii~gn~~m:5g~~rmation ff§?11PZ ' 
Statement Closing Date: oi,20 05 

Prime Rewar~ew~~~ira~e~~!rLlance: 
Points Earned Thi_s Month: 

Total Available. Points: 

345,184 
10,780 

:-,ss,964 

Your point balance and program information is available 24 
hours a day, 7 days a weeK at www.WellsFargoRewards.com. 

Rate Information 

WELLS FARGO 

YOUR RATE MAY VARY ACCORDIN~ TO THE TERMS 
Cor~ifding 

OF YO~ifGREEMENT. 
FINAN~E 
CHARGE 

Rate 
;. 03178% 
.05613%-

PER~Af:lE 
11.60!!: 
20.49%" 

Composite ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE.20.49%-. 

Transactions 

Post Reference Number 

1122/.Z3300 24610430Q03SOM3J:M 
2426657PX60T26F3 

12z30 2432301PX3~Z9IBZ 
i~J.~g ~4l~~~l~P~fiABN 
127,30 2432301PY3~ZMLX 
l~z~l ~ttrii~gr!3iUM[~ 

l~7.il ~ai§~tii½8~~~~1 
OlZZOl. 2444500040Y4XZRN 
01 01 244550101LYHTVPX 
01Z02 24610430303S22A2 
01Z03 24266570460T26F2 

8lJ.8l ~aa~i~§8ii~f~~~~ 
01ZZ04 2449398054YDZBG92 
o
0

1
1

Zo
0

4
4 

74610430503TSPVOX 
247170505L2M4Ml3Z 

OlZOS 2416407051QNGWL 
8H8~ ~HH~l8~t~~~~!o 
817.8~ ~:i;~~~g~g~gg~M~ 
01Z06 247170506M7XKXAE 
OlZOB 241640709KW3784 
8l7.8~ ~t~l8tl8~81~~~j 
01/08 246104309231X2DFN 

0000 VFD 1 7 20 050128 

-33-

Average 
Daily 

Bilance 0.00 
0.00 

Days in Billing Cycle 30 

Credits 

66.09 

01DE5~9600000000 



•.----· -· :,,- ---· - ~----- ---- • ~MAR 17 '05 12=14PM" u• c.r •roa-rc 

~g~ii~~n~funSg~~rmatiop nrzrriq' I 
Statement Closing Da@e, o 28/ 

Transactions 

Trans Post Reference Number 

01/.08 01/.08 246104309231X2DN4 

&H&i gizg~ 74692160=RMRV9 
24164070 7E94 

01zo9 gu&~ 244550l09LYHTN2S 

&H~g 24610430A231VMYFZ 

&HU 24072020B460WE6K7 
01z10 24164070ABX3HN09M 

&rH& &HU 24164070ABX5SDlHL 
24164070ABX5SDlH5 

01po 011/,10 24266570A60T26F06 
01 10 &hr& 24418000B0A8KMBR3 

&H½& 24692160A00FVWWLN 
01z10 24692160AD0Ffil54X0 

&HU &HH 24071020§D8G KY9 
24610430 D3RMLW9S 

OlZJ.2 D1Z12 24266570 60T26FlL 
01?2 ·01p2 2469216ogooLGl46L 
01 12 01 12 2~17050 GW9DY0DB 

~2 22,05 

. ... -- . 

-- ·--- -
• _. • ._ "'"'•• • I • • 

&HE 01/.12 
2 NWT 

24717050DL2PGVZ3E 
01z13 24143230ES66HJAllN 

&HB 01 13 24403690ES6Ml1SK7 
OlZJ.3 244550J.0DLYHT55El 

0lz-13 0l'l.13 '74692160D00NL77F0 

&hB 01 13 74692160D00NL77IB 
01/13 2'1J.,17050EGW9LP3 

~2 17,05 

2 NW 8 
&HU 01[14 2469 160E00RL9Sm 

01Z16 24399000GBJPTR5N 
01z11 &r~½j ~iig~~~&ifgi~~Jii~ 8HB 01Z17 24423630Jl8K74JKS 
01/17 01/17 2J71~050JGWAPDEJ3 

· 01 28 05 • 
·1 SY 
2 SY 

&HB 01~17 24717050JL2T0HNV2 

&hB 24717050JL2T0HN0T 

&HP 24717050JL2T0WZMF 
01~18 2i~10430~g3TLZJZ3 

01?~ &bH 2 92160 03GS A6 
01 18 24692160J003TYBBX 

&HH &HH 24692160K005K8DN9 
24692160K005SBVZ0 

01z20 01z20 74465420M0A8R3SZP 
01p2 01Z22 24692160N00B~S6X 
01 22 01Z22 24692160N0088 WH2 
01~23 01/23 24418000R0N 8H70X 

· 596 0000 VFD l 7 20 050128 

-34-

CA 

WELLS FARGO 

Charges 

10.39 

7.34 
6.50 

21.95 • 6'° 
•• I( 
26a. 39.e 

· ·: 9.34t 

14,112.15- • 

O~DE559~00000000 -

D! 



... 
D3li7105 10:lq AH PST UellsFargo Card- West 

tgg!;~~n*~mS~~~rmation Reqar~;yz ' 
Statement Closing M@t, e~,1: 05 
Prime Re~ar~ew~~gir~e!:ZXaiance: 

Points Earned This Month: 
Total Available Points: 

355,964 
14,208 

· 370,172 

Your point balance and program information is available 24 
hours a day, 7 days a weeJt at www.WellsFargoRewards.com. 

Rate Information 

WELLS FARGO 

YOUR RATE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO THE TERMS OF YOUR AGREEMENT. 
Cor~~ding . F~~tE 

Type of Balance 
PURCHASE (S) 
CASH ADVANCE(S) 

PERCENTAGE CHARGE 
RATE Rate 

11.85% .03246% 
20.74.% .05682% 

Composite ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 20.74% 

Transactions 
Trans Post Reference Number 

Ave+?ge 
Daily 

·B,lance o.oo 
0.00 

Days in Billing cycle 31 

Charges 

·&H~~ ·····••·.:·; 

01p1 &b~~ 
8H~R 
01z2e 
&H~1-
01z2s 

&H~g 
OlZ30 

&½Bf 
g~~8l 
8~~8~ 
8~fr.8~ 
02zo3 

&~f&~ 
02zo4 
&~fg~ 
02705 

5596 

• • I' I 

', .. : 

-~-~-
..:'!, •• .- ~•· •.• _ .. ___ ·~~ ·-.- .. ·:··-··_· ·- ·.., .. ___ .. 

21.00 NP27 e I • • I I I I I I I I 

-35-



.,.,,.&.,, __ ... .., .. 4. , ••• ·--· 

Additional Informatiip pggy~·~, Account Number. • •••• :, 
Statement Closing 1:Ta e: 28 05 

Transactions 
Trans 
02/05 

8~i8~ 
02zzo1 
8~z8i 
02zo1 &~H~ 
02zz10 
8~z½& 
02j'10 

02/10 

02/10 

02/10 

02/10 
02z11 

&~Hl 
02Z12 
g~~B 
02zi3 

8~iB 
02z14 
02Zz14 
8~zU 
8~zU 
02zz1s 
8~zi§ 
D2Zl9 
g~gg 
02zz21 
8~z~½ 
02i'22 

5596 

Post Reference Number 
02/05 247170515L2YN11VD 
02Zo6 246921G15oooLv 
02Z07 2442363171PRRZ1JF 
02Z07 2442363181RF4F7H5 

g~z81 ~1~r~g~1~i~~§~~5 
02Z07 24910161701A4RS 

&~z~~ ~a!~~i~i~~~~gRi~ 
02Zz10 2_4323011A3DOYM5NZ 

8~z½8 ~ti~~~~½l~!ITT'.i~Jg 
02i'10. 2:717051AGWHW7JEF 

· 02 10/05 
1 Y M . . 

02/10 2:717051AGWHW7KZZ 
02 25/05 
1 Y ll: 
2 SY Y 

02/10 2471,7051AGWHW7L07 
02[25 05 
l SY 
2 SY Y 

02/10 2j71J051AGWHW7NLA 
02 lOt/5 

02/10 
1

2~17051AJLEO~ZVP 
02Zll 24071021B08N7MN6R 

&~H½ ~:i~itmrn~~Ni~ 
02Z12 24164071QEE8FQ4GH 
02Z12 24717051BM88JA06X 
02Zl2 7446542l§OABWVA2H 
02Zl3 .24455011 LYHSQOHJ · 
02Zl3 24692161 002150XE 
02Zl3 24692161QOOXDRUSE 
02Z14 24266571E5V6850Bl 
02z14 24403691ES6M43FRZ 
D2Z16 24692161GOOBM4Q16 
02Zl6 24717051F3TGE4GYY 
02Z17 24717051H3G72R5AB 
02zz1e ·244939s1HsB09J6EW 
02 18 24692161HDOQ1AO!IA 

g~~i§ ~1½~!8~½~~£1,ii~ 
D2Z19 24403691K1EJ3NX4G 
02Z20 24455011KLYHR1RVQ 
02Z20 24717051LL334G1KV 
02Z21 24164071LBX3SOP.5S--
02Zz21 2441soo1M1HosP2NL 
02 22 24020541NS66gKZMM 
02i'22 24020541NS66 KZMW 

0000 VFD 1 .7 20 0 0228 

'"MAR 17 '05 12:18PW u, '' .. ,o:.:1-,.""- D 

WELLS FARGO 

Credits 

OlDE5596000 
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.{'' 

-~~§E,~Yance 
- CASH~·ADVANCE(S) ~- ... · '";,.. . . .. . 

WELLS FARGO 

Average 
Daily 

Bflance o.oo 
0.00 

.... Co,tnp~s-ite ANNU,IU, PERCENTAGE RATE 20. 74%- Days in Billing Cycle 07 

•· Important Information· 

THIS ACCOUNT HAS BEEN REPORTED LOST OR STOLEN. PLEASE .DO NOT USE THIS ACCOUNT NUMBER. 
YOU WILL RECEIVE A STATEMENT WITH YOUR ~ ACC~UNT•;)'.WMBER AND BALANCE ··INFORMATION. 

Tr;:uisact=ions · · · 

Trans Post Reference· Numl\E:?r De~criptior; 

,\, :t,.· ··1 

03/.01 24403691VlM3AH04Z . 
03Z01 24403691VS6M5B683 ., 
03Z 01' ·, 24 610431 V03PVPBXT.~ 
03ZOI.. ··24275301.WMXELAFFH . ·· 
03Z01 2440369I.X1P4WKWB7.f i 

, 03ZOI. 2449398l.W60ZOHRRK- •· 

g~j&½ . ~u!~alrnmJs~~:q· 
03ZD1 24455D11WLYHRK88A' :; 
03ZOL 24692161WOOSJH9T9 ·•• 
03ZOI.· 2471705l.XL35S9H9P :f 
03Z02 .2449398l.X4YXJWLZEf"' 

.8i~8~ -~U§~tUI&~i~l1~i. 
03zo2 24n 7os1YJLKmJWR';.,. 
03Z03 24610431Y23l.ZBLRL1 
03Z04 24266571ZSV68500 • 
03Z04 2449398208B09J6 
03Z04 24869482l.DG6F6KZS'.'-;" 

• 03Z05 . 2405523208AE3H9ZJ'~ 
03Zzos'.,.<>24224432l.883Bl.VLZ .;: 

· 8~z8~· ~~1!~~gg~f;~Jl¥Il00
'·-

. 03_706 24~550l.21LYHT9YLHL 

5596 OOOO·VFD l. 5 20 050307 L. Piige 2 of 2 

Credits 

... · .. 

._558~ _ 2100 NP27 Ol.BH559600000000 

·:·\~~ .... J~~~· 

.)-; 
~~-,.,;. 

-~·"'t " ... 
;:1> .·,>:\~ 

-37-
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Remit To: 

Minnesota Chamber of Commerce 
400 Robert Street North, Suite 1500 
St. Paul,MN 55101-2030 
Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4656 

Mr. Mike Wadley 
Excelsior Energy 
1110 Wayzata Blvd. 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Breakfast with the Chamber - March 18, 2005 
Member Registration-Mr. Mike Wadley 

... -·-·· ·······-i 

·-.::.··:•. 

1 

Invoice 

Date: 03/18/2005 
Inv. No.: 25181 

Account No.: 91809 

$~5.00 

Total: 
Paid: 

$25.00 

$25.00 
$0.00 

Thank Youfor Your Support Since 2002/ 

Questions or Commen-ts Contact: Carole Keller (651) 292-4676 

;Remit To: Plea~;-;;~rn this porti~;;~th-;~~;-p·~;;;;_rjh.;;;'j_:y~i:ii------------·-----------·--,-------------
Minnesota Chamber of Commerce Mr. Mike Wadley 
400 Robert Street North, Suite 1500 Excelsior Energy 

lllO Wayzata Blvd. 
St Paul, MN 55101-2030 Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Phone: (651) 292-4650 Fax: (651) 292-4656 

Breakfast with the Chamber - March 18, 2005 Jnv No.: 25181 
-38-

TOTAL DUE: $25.00 



BillTo 

Excelsior Energy,_ Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# 

COMPUTING, INC. :· ~*ii~ fl tnf 4~ T!?chlroi8gysofutions• 
. ; \ ~ / , ~~fartecha.com'p.com · . 

.. ·~ ,; ,:;t,• ~ t~ • :;..I· .. :.;.; ...... A'i'JJ._ '. • • 

Terms Rif)) 
Due on receipt : (~;~Y(V 

Description 

MS Office Project Standard 2003_ - License - 1 user - VOL - Open BusiJ!ess -Win, English 

'M.S Office Project Standard 2003 media kit 

· Qualifies for Free Shipping 
Minnesota State Sales Tax 

We appreciate your business. 

P.Jease remit to: 

· Sta~Tech Computing, Inc. 
•f(ffJiQld _W_i:st Main Street · 

•· ·;~e~!Win~, MN 55066 

.,,. 

Phone# • , .... _ ;>,;15-0607 
Fall.# l - 3·9,.,.5-0507 

... ·;, .· .. ,.· .--. .,·:-."'., 

IAVOice 

.. 
Date Invoice Number 

3/1/2005 15941 

Work Order# StarT ech PO# 

" 
Drop Shipped 5022504 

Qty Rate Ai:nount 

5 455.00 2;275.0ot. 

I 30.00. 30.00T 

~ 

I 0.00 O.OOT 
6.50% 149.83 

Total $2,454.83 

Pay~ents/Cre_dits $0.00 

( Balance Due . $2,454.83.) 

WWW .stlirtecb-comp:,com 

'1o"·.•.,.:-· 



'W,.. lls1ue-from 
• American Express0

'" 

.~ ;-.·· . 

.. ·. 

Closi,q.Date 

03/,16/05 . .· ,. Page1 of 10 

,: __ ;··._ 

I 
'I 
' i 
i 
I 
I 
I 

' ,j 

l-

?~t1};·,_:;_.~;-~~~;,iii~~ir~p~~YE~E:l~N -rn:?//,·ii):. ,:/::;}~}'.;i{~\{\:·:;_/ -=-· ... :.· </l~; -1 
~-:03/0'1/05·,-;.::::,NoRTHWEStAiRUNES. MINNEAPOLIS.MN e / ' , : i.'· ···- :.1(;32~,ro '.: 

. 
t·· 
;. 

·;.• 

'•._ ._;::, 

:. ~·· -:__: .::-• -: :-·: 
Carrier; 
NW . ,. .. ._:_: _,.';/, 

···-.·· ! •' ... 

:~:-~·-.. 
·:.: ·.\:. - . 

:~; t( __ ;,•·_:,-:.._._ -_~;· ·:,:·'_.•·· _·_: :·. 
V ·;: 

.·· ;.-· '-----''--'------' .. -~.:.....:;...,'--'-',~ ... ·· . .. 

• _M571,i 

,• 

000316725DOD0Db-40-14 rt 
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.. ... 
'•• 

1 
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Prepa,ed For 

JULIE ANN JORGENSEN 
Aa:oun1 Ntllllber 
XXXX-)O{)i. 

Ciosull Dale 
03/16/05 

New AcUvlty .contl~u-~ 

03/01/05 OFFICEMAX; INC.•07.0SINVER GROVE HEIGHlMN 

0FF10E suPPiJEs iiso1s 
03/02/05 

'•.· . : ... ·'· 
NORTHWEST AIRLINES MINNEAPOLIS MN 

Nomkwi:::sr AJf.:llJNEs 
From: ; _..- . To: 
MINNEAPOLIS MN KNOXVILLE TN .. 

., ,_... MINNEAPOLIS MN 
Ti.~e! N~,-91.c2,?1J41~ 
Passenger Naine:.JOR/3ENSEN/JU 
.:·· ' .·· -. · .. -- ' ..... : . 

03/03/05 MSf>)\)fl_P.Ofl1/;~.l:l~iNG·SAINT PAUL MN 

P~RKING·fEES·-: · .': · .. 

Carrier: Class: 
NW H7 
·NW . \/1 

, _.. pate of Departure: ·04/t 1 .... 

Page3.of10 

Amoont·$ 

.2E25 

· .. ·-.' 474.90 

':)[L{c}:·._ -· .. 

.. 31,00 
: _,-

188;55' 03/P1/Q5 1-iO;rg~~~~cg:.gci _,WASHINGTON DC .r:r-7_. _: . -'{ r-::1 
·LOPGINGCHARGES . -::::> t v' -~ 'Y:.:· -: ·. · .. ·. 1 

---=-c=-==-==--~·:R~~.9~:.c=,N~:'o~~~p±q!JOO~,-·~~·o~.P~P~P!l~.~--=-=-:-:-::==:=:-::---:::,:=-'-~-'~\-.,---.-...,.-:----------+.----'-~-.:..c..;_--,,'-,-~~-...,....:.,.· ·- i 
03/()_4/05· J,J01.E!:'.MPNA¢9:oc., .. WASHINGTON. DC ... . .- - ... , , 721.18 f 

~~G~:~;t~~r ·=· • s{ .l c) 
03/04/05 f-:!(?T~l ¥0.NA~ I)c:;- . WASHINGTON DC 
· · - - · - · · · '1--0E>GING:GHARGEs· · · · · · · 

Rdp ~9:_o.o.pPR9.kb_09· 
03/04io5 A~{~~~~~siil91Ni3;1_rilC"r;ISCATAWAY . NJ ' : .. 

·sus1NEss'.sR\is:.:f,jEcf· ' 
••.••. · •• : ' : ~. ·' .··:. ·t ,JI. -., ·.· . 

03/07/05 :NORTHCOAST'.J.~:; •'l/iAYZATA 

~tjti.\°'~~Q9~)ht. 
MN 

03{p!_!I05. . ··-oFf.lCE~ING~'.07,0SINYER GROVE HEIGi-HMN 

6~i=1p~;~§~tuii~~ilf.s. · · ·.: i ::_<. 
03109/05 CRAl'EANDBARF.!El:::.101 MINNEAPOLIS . rillt-1··,.· 

··Y7012Di)'i;~~l&1ip~~Q-Qll3 . . .· .. · 
~!)9/0~ OFFICEMAX,'JNC/0701BEACHWOOD ·· :Off· 

·oi=f1~E;~4Mti~:~~22. ~ .. · 
··.-._·:·,•_ 

. . · .. :_ . 
.. ";. :;·· 

,•·· .. • ·: .. :•·: ... 

·y/fc)-··· 

·· .. ·s:~-zu 
~ :._. . . 

80~ 
~c) -~t 

c-~---~. ;o. J l~-
. ·-,:· ·_.-. 

,·.' 

;.:.•· 
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cl 
I I 

Payroll Earnings Amount Fodoral Taxos S1alg/local Taxgs . Ogduc11ons 
Totals Gross 1,940.00 SS/1'/ed 148.41 MN State 106,38 

REGLAR 740,00 Fed wt 285,96 
SALARY 1,200.00 

Total Gross 1,940,00 Total Withholdings 540,75 Total Deductions 

Taxes TaxTypg DaposH Total Taxes Employor. Employoa 
RosponslbllHy This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/1'/edicare ADP 296,82 148.41 148.41 
Federal Wrthholdfng ADP 285.96 285.96 

Federal Deposit 582,78 148,41 434.37 
Federal Unemplcyrrenl ADP 
MN State lncorreTax ADP 106,38 106,38 
MN Unemplc~rrent ADP 10,86 10,86 

ADP Responsibility 700,02 159,27 540.75 
Total Truces 700,02 159,27 540,75 

Cash Amount Account Number Bank Number BankNamo 
Flow Checks 825,09 
Summary Net Direct Deposlts 574. 16 

Taxes• ADP Resp. 700,02 
ADP Invoice 51.47 
Cash Roqulraments 2, 15D,74 8467272343 0910D0D19 WELLS FARGO BANK 

M9Ssages We are responsible for deposiffng your payroll taxes /lsted above. 

EASYPAY 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC 

Payroll Summary 

Nat Pay 
1 Chk 825,09 

_g__ Deps 574,16 
3 Pays 1,399.25 

3 Total Net 1,399.25 

Taxable Wages ltof Tax Rats ID Number 
Employeos 

1,940.00 3 412019511 
1,940.00 3 412019511 

3 .8000 % 412019511 
1,940.00 3 5815595 
1,940,00 3 ,5600 % />PPL FCAO 

PeriodCovered: 11/15/2004 • 11/21/2004 Run: 
Check Date: 11/26/2004 Week: 

Qtr. 
Page: 

21 
47 
4 
1 

., 



.... 
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Payroll Earnings Amount Federal Taxes Stale/Local Taxes Deductions 
Totals Gross 1,610 ,00 SS/Med 123, 17 MN State 94.58 

REGIJ\R 260.00 Fed Wt 273,52 
SAIJ\RY 1,200.00 
OTHER . 150 ,00 

Total Gross 1,610. oo I Total Withholdings 491 • 27 I Total Deductions 

Taxes TaxTypa DoposH Total Taxes Employer Employee 
Rosponslblltty This Pay This Pay 

Soclal Ser;:urlty/Medlcare ADP 246.34 123 .17 123, 17 
Federal Wllhholdlng ADP 273,52 273,52 

Federal Deposit 519,86 123.17 396,69 
Federal Unemployrrent ADP 
MN State lncorre Tax ADP 94,58 

' 
94.58 

MN Unemployrrent ADP 9,02 9.02 
ADP Responsibility 623,46 132, 19 491 .27 

Total Truces 623.46 132. 19 491.27 

Oash Amount Account Numoor BankNumbor BankNamo 
Flow Checks 915.31 
Summary Net Direci Deposits 203.42 

Tfll<es • ADP Resp. 623.46 
ADP Invoice 49.65 
Cash Roqulromonts 1,791.84 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

Messages We are responsible for depositfng your payroll taxes listed above. 

m. 
EASYPAY 

Client: 9EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC 

Payroll Summary 

Not Pay 
1 Chk 915.31 

_1_ Dep 203.42 
2 Pays 1,118.73 

2 Total'Net 1,1'18.73 

Taxable Wages #of Tax Rato ID NumbGr 
Employeos 

1,610,00 2 412019511 
1,610.00 2 412019511 

2 ,8000 % 412019511 
1,610.00 2 5815595 
1,610.00 2 .5600 % PPPL FCRO 

FeriodCovered: 11/29/2004 • 12/05/2004 Run: 
Check Date: 12/09/2004 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

22 
49 

4 
1 
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Payroll Earnings Amount Faderal Taxes Stato/Local Taxos D~ductlons 
Totals Gross i,350,00 SS/Med i03.27 MN State 82,47 

SALARY 1,200.00 Fed Wt 248.94 
OTHER 150,00 

Total Gross 1,350.00 Total Withholdings 434. 6B I T~tal Deductions 

Taxos Tax Typo DoposH Total Taxes Employer Employee 
ResponslbllHy This Pay This Pay· 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 206,54 103,27 103,27 
Federal Wrthholdlng ADP 248,94 248,94 

Federal Deposit 455,48 103,27 352,21 
Federal Unemployrmnt ADP 
MN State lncorre Tax ADP 82,47 82,47 
MN Unemployrrent ADP 7,56 7.56 

ADP Responsibility 545,51 . 110,83 434,68 
Total Taxes 545.S1 110,83 434.68 

Cash Amount Account Number Bank Number B!inkName 
Flaw Checks 915,32 
summary Taxes• ADP Resp. 545,51 

ADP Invoice 47,83 
Cash Roqulromonts 1,508.68 8487272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

Mossagos We are responslb.le for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

·-= 

EASYPAY 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC 

Payroll Summary 

/,•· 

I Not Pay 
1 Chk 9i5,32 

I 1 Total Net 915.32 

Taxablo Wages Hot Tax Rate ID Numbor 
Employees 

1,350,00 1 41201951i 
1,350,00 1 412019511 

1 .8000 ¾ 412019511 
1,350.00 ·1 5B15595 
1,350.00 1 .5600 ¾ />PPL Fa:io 

FerlodCovered: 12/13/2004 • 12/19/2004 Run: 
Check Date: 12/23/2004 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

23 
51 

4 
1 

., 
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Payroll Earnings Amount Fodera I Taxes State/Local Taxos Deductions 
Totafs Gross 1,200.00 SS/Med 91,80 MN State 58.04 

SAtARY 1,200.00 Fed Wt 132,50 

Total Gross 1,200.00 Total Withholdings 282,34 Total Ooductlons 

Taxes TaxTypG DeposH TotalTaxos Employer Employae 
RasponslbllHy This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 183,60 91,80 91,80 
Federal Withholding ADP 132,50 1:32,50 

Federal Deposit 316, 10 91.80 224.30 
Federal Unemployrrent ADP 9,60 9.60 
MN State lncorre Tex ADP 5B,04 5B,04 
MN Unemployment ADP 6.72 6.72 

ADP Responslbl1ity 390.46 108, 12 282.34 
Total Taxes 390.46 108.12 282,34 

Cash Amount Account Numbor Bank Numbllr Bank Name 
Flow Checks 917,66 \ 

Summary Taxes - ADP Resp. 390,46 
APP Invoice 47.83 
Cash Raqulremonts 1,355.95 B467272343 D9100D019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

Mossagas We are responsibfe for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EiPAY 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC 

Payroll Summary 

'~.,."'tr,11 
·~°!":""'~ ... . ...... 

Not Pay 
1 Chk 917,66 

I 1 Total Net 917.66 

Taxable Wagos #of Tax Ralg IDNumbGr 
Employeos 

1,200.00 1 412019511 
1,200.00 1 412019511 

1,200.00 1 .aooo '¾. 412019511 
1,200.00 1 5B15595 
1,200.00 1 ,5600 % ,APPL FO'lO 

Period Covered; 12/28/2004 • 01/03/20Q5 Run: 
Check Date: 01/06/2005 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

~ ... ~ .. .. ..... \ 

1 
1 
1 
1 



Invoice for January 2005 

Invoice for rental related payments 

lnvofce D.ate: l 2/28/2004 

Location and Address 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA, MINNEqOTA 55343 

Payable January 1, 2005 

Billing Address: 

.I 

* sum of unpaid items from prior months 

Date of Printing: 28-Dec-2004 

Retnltto: 

Attn: Beth Tourtellotte 
Aetna, Inc: 
151 Farmington Ave 
Real Estate Servlces/RTB1 
·Hartford, CT 06156 

Payment Amount Expense Type 

f?4.J D /l(IJ'/4f6,00 Mlscellaneous Expenses 

Notes 
Hnng six while bow-ds per Dnn Olson 

5,500.00 Base Rent 

5,656.00 

Page 1 of 1: 

/ .. ~ ... 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

11100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD 
SUJTE305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Project 04-01017-01000 . EXCELSIOR: MASABA IGCC 

Professional services for the period end(ng November 301 2004 

Task: 0001 MASABA IGCC 

Professional Personnel 

KOSSTRIN, HERBERT 
LEE, PEI 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expenses 

.MICROCOMPUTER - TYPE 1 

Hours 
15.00 
2.00 

17.00 

Total Reimbursables 

Billing Limits 
Total Billings 

Limit 
Remaining 

Current 
4,519.50 

Rate 
287.00 

86.00 

Prior 
0.00 

December 13, 2004 
Project No: 04-01017-01000 
Invoice No: 0070546 

Amount 
. 4,305.00 

172.00 
4,477.00 

42.50 
42.50 

Total this task 

To-date 
4,519.50 

25,000.00 
20,480.50 

4,477.00 

42.50 

$4,519.50 

TERMS: INVOICES DUE ON RECEIPT. INTEREST CHARGED ON PAST DUE AMOUNT • 

P. 0. Box 9344 Framingham, MA Oi701-9344 

Phone (508) 93!?-1600 Fax (508} 935-1888 www.rwbeck.com 



t 

Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Expenses - December, 2004 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

12/26/2004 2004-35 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 
1,358.52 

I Total $1,358.52 



,...,. 
~ 

., 

EXPENSE REPORT 
December, 2004 

Date Account Number Description Amount 
12/18/2004 5140 Airfare to/from Orange Countv $468.69 
12/8/2004 5140 Airfare to/from Houston $343.70 
12/8/2004 5125 Rental Car - Houston $89,57 
12/7/2004 5105 Business Meal $59.67 
12116/2004 5130 Airoort Parklm:i $64.00 
12/8/2004 5130 Airport Parking $15,00 
12/9/2004 5105 Business Meal $19.86 

12/10/2004 5110 Hotel - Houston $179.14 
12/16/2004 5110 Hotel - Orange County $118.89 

TOTAL $1,358.52 

J_ 
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EXCELSIO·R l=;.N.~RGY l~C. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: ...;T.:;:,om;;.:..:O:..:sc::te::.;ra:.:ao:.s ________ _ 

Period Star\ Date: _1:.::21~1.:6:.::l2c::;00::.;4!....-___ _ 

Period End Date: ..:1.:21:.::2::::2lc::20:c.:0:...;4'------

Date Reason For Exoense . Calottorv Code Pavao Total Cost 

12/17/2004 Avres Hole I. Oranoe Countv Fluor MeeUno Travel• Lod•lng 5110 Avras Hol•I SU7,U4 

12/1B/2004 Hertz Rental Cor Travel-Car Rental 5125 Hertz S40.71 

12/1812004 Ronllll Car Gas Travel• Car Rental 5125 Chevron 515,75 

1211B/2004 MSP Parking Travel• Parking 5130 MSPAlroorl $42.00 

1211B/2004 Airfare ID Oranoe countv Fluor MeeUno Travel• Airfare 5140 NWA 5919.19 

12/22/2004 Spring Hill Hotel· DOE Plt!sbumh MeeUng Travel -Lodnlno 5110 Snrino Hm Suites $107,74 

12122/2004 MSP Parking Travel• Parklnn 5130 MS!' Airport S25.00 

Total: 51,248.33 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Mlnnelonke MN 55305 • 952.B47.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 



.,..nwa E-Ticket 
- ,.L/ 

3agleg# 

Jepart 
llpls/St. Paul 
)range County 

Arrive 
Orange County 
Mpls/St. Paul 

JSlfERAAS/THOMAS.L 

Date 
16DEC04 
18DEC04 

~ 
~ 

Fare Code 
V7R1M9N 
F14BIZN 

:ARE 840,46 Form of Payment Visa . 
)THERTAX 9.50 Card Nbr: XXXXXXXXXXJOalilll 
JSTJ\X 63.03 E-llcl<et Nbr: E0122110540711 
)OM SEGMENT FEE 6.20 

rDTJ\LUSD 919.19 PASSENGER RECEIPT 

HPLS-SI, PI\UL IIIJERIII\ Tlll!IIII. AIRP, 
LINDBERllH TERMINAL 

612-726-5985 ---
SALES RECEIPT 

TRANSACTI ~ffE~ARKINB - E-PAR~ll772 
ENTIY TI E oa:os 12-16-0ll 
r~~ ENT IE DATE 18:28 12-18-0ll 
TIC ET Booth 26 
LICENSE ll2624 
O~ERA TOR 999 
~DTAL $42. $;-00 

VISA *****:t.lc*ljcj(* 
PAaYhm/c Transaction Ref 35000 308 
ut orization Code 018182 

Chevron Station Inc 
18692 MacArthur Bl • 
Irvine Ca 
SIN 00695418 
12/18/04 09:37:11 

VISA 
xxxxxxxxxxx~ 
lnvoicej 1847434 
AuthJ 018183 

PumP;F: 1 
7.297 G@ $ 2.159 

3 Un/Self $ 15.75 

Total $ 15.75 

THANK YOU FOR 
CHOOSING CHEVRON 

\~a E-Ticket 

E-Ticket Nbr: E0122110540711 
Issued Date: 02DEC04 
Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US 

E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST 
PAUL MN 

Total Fare This Ticket: USD 919.19 

E11dorsemanl&IHeslrlctlons: 
NDN-REFUND,:\BLE 

Transportatio11 subject ta terms of carnage 
printed Inside ticket Jacket. 

Page 1 of1 



THOMAS OSTERAAS 
RR 149491764 VEH 01195/9572652 #01RT 
CLS YF NVL Y 04TRSN Uc: CA5GFB375 
RJEL OUT: B/8 MILES OUT: 13992 

CDP: 1576396- EXCELSIOR ENERGY ING 
RES: C7660699225/WEBE IF 
PREPARED BY: B752/CAOCA19 

ll-11S IS YOUR STATED RETURN 
RETURN: 12118104 11:00 @ORANGE COUNTY AIRPORT 
RENTED: 12111!104 12:02 @ ORANGE COUNTY AIRPORT 

PLAN OUT: WEBE {I) RATE CLASS: F 
$ 2@ 2D.99PERDAY Wlll--lALLMILESFREE 
$ 41.98 PER EX DY 
S 1D.50PEREXHR 
$ 1D.50PERXDYXHR 

ORANGE COUITTY AIRl'Olff 
REITTAL RECORD: 149491764 
THOMAS OSTERMS 6622 
COI\PLETEll BY: 
REITTED. ORANGE COUNTY AlRPOJrr 
RENTAL~ 12116/04 12:02 
RETURN; 12/18/04 10:12 
tlllES IN: 14161 OUT: 13992 
till.ES DRIVEN: 169 
PLAN IN/OUT: WEBE /WEBE 
CLS: F 

2 DMS 20,99 41,98 
DISCOUNT 10¾ 4,tO 
SUBTOTAL 

37
•
78 

TI{ 7 .750% ON 37 .78 2·it 
NET DUE 

40
• 

?Alll BY: VISA ..•••• ~~ 
CREOlT CARD #: ~ 

Thank you for renting from 

Hertz ..... --.~~ 
,1'1 •. HI vmN'\11\Jl~-l\l~lJ Ol:POSITTHIS CARD IN THE 

EXPRESS RETURN BOX. A DETAILED COPY OF YOUR RENTAL 
CHARGES WILL BE MAILED TO YOU PROMPllY. 

RETURN DATE:. ____ RETURN TIME: AM_ . _ __, __ PMj 

RETURNMILEAGE: ____ _ 

_ I did NOT buy gas. 

_ I DID buy gas anti the rue! gauge level is: (Circle One} 

E 1/8 114 318 112 518 3/4 71B F 

RErURN LOCATION COPY - NOT VALID FOR RENTAL l 



Osteraas. Thomas 

11100 Wayzata Blvd Su 305 
MINNETONKA 
5.5305 

f:luor Corporation 
Date/Time Description 

12/16/2004 02:07:33 OccupancyTax 

12/16/2004 02:07:33 Fluor Danlels{Room 225 Osleraas, 

AYRES HOTEL 

Room Number: 

Room Type: 

Arrival Date: 

Departure Date: 

Booking Ref: 

Invoice Number: 

Amount 

0.00 

89.0D 

225 
DKS 

12/16/2004 

12117/2004 

76159-2 

66022 

Tax 

B.94 

D.00 

Page 1 oft 

Total Charge 

B.94 

B9.00 

TOTAL DUE: $97.94 

Guest Signature: ___________________________ _ 

24341 El Toro Road, Laguna Woods, Ca. 92653 

Reservations - Toll Free (800) 594 - 8412 

Tel.: (949) 5B8 - 0131 FAX (949) 588-1935. 

Please visit our website @ www.ayreslagunawoods.com 

'Ili.anfr... 'You 



MPLS-ST,J™~J~~E~~~1l~~tL AIRPORT 

612-126-5985 

SALE RECEIPT 6 L PARKING - E-PARK 
Trn~~ESAfIA~ DAT 1&=35 12-~~~i~ 

V ENT TI E/DATE 21 :&o 2-2'2-0Q 
N oath 26 

L
n -· s2B2a 

IC SE OPERATOR 999 

Ji
EE $25,00 
OTAL $25 .• 

ISA *~******** 
Pay_hm/c Transaction Ref 3500053 AB 
Aut ori2at1on Code 02220& 



Arrive 
Date 

21Dec04 
21Dec04 
21Dec04 
22Dec04 

TOM OSTERAAS 

WEST MIFFLIN SPRINGHILL S. 
1000 REGIS AVE 

PITTSBURGH PA 15236 
412-65-3-9800 

Room: AAAC 
8536 COLLEGE TRAIL 
INDGROVE HEIGHTS MN 50076 

Room Type: 
No. Of Guests: 

219 
KSTE 
1 

Rate: 94.50 
NATL Clerk: 

21Dec04 Time 09: J 3:pDepart 22Dec04 Time Folio# Y2-59969 
Reference Number Description Charges Credits 

RP219 
T1219 
T2219 
VI219 

** 

ROOM CHARGE 
Occupancy Sales Ta 
State Occupancy Ta 
VISA 

94.50 
6.62 
6.62 

107.74-
************************************** 
* CARD#: VJJDIOOOOOOOOiOCa•-- * 
* Amount: 107.74 Auth: 021231'* 
* ** Signature on File ** * 
************************************** 

BALANCE ** .OD 

** ** ** **· ** 

Thank you for choosing the SpringHill Suites West Mifflin. We appreciate your 
business and trµly hope you enjoyed your stay! We look forward to serving yo~ 
in the future! 



, • /•l 
./ ,. 

ExCELS:IOR ENERGY INq. 

Expense Report 

employee Name: .;.;M.:.;;lc;;.;h.;;;ae:;.;.1.;.;Waa:a,;;;;dl~ey'--------

Perlod Start Oata: ""'1-1/_1/=-2D""0.:.4 ___ _ 
Peri ti cl End Data: ..:.1=212;:;B:;;12::.:0:=0.;.;4 ___ _ 

Data Reason For Expanse Category Code PaY&e Total Cost 
11/912004 Pcstaae for nackaae lo CookHIIIGlrard V li.!IGB''G°5'}~ ~/.;'t;'/c;- US Pos!al Sarvlca 52.28 

11/1812004 lnlemetAccess al Ha!el /DOE MeeUncl V 5100 5110 T-Moblle $9.99 

1111812004 Meal ficm Ostaraas, Bob Evans and Mike Wadlevl /DOE MeeUnal V 5100 5105 TGI Frldavs Plltsburnh Alrocrt $41.13 
11/19/2004 Hotel (OOE Meetinq\ V 5100 5110 Hvatt RS!lencY S183.BB 
11/1912004 Alrcort Parklnq (DOE MeeUnAl V 5100 6130 MSP lnlematfonal Almer\ $:!!l,00 

1111212004 Meal While an travel (Bill Ru,,,,nskl, Bob Schulle and Mika Wadlevl V 5100 5105 Fresh Markal Scuam 522.28 

11/12/2004 Almer\ Parklnc "' 5100 5130 MSP International Alrnort S14.00 

12/7/2004 Parklna Mais !meetinq with Xcel enemvl V .6100 5130 Midtown Self Peril $11.00 

12/7/2004 Parklna St Paul /MN Chamber Meetrnol V 1!100 5130 AMANO 56.00 
1it.!1/2004 Meal while on lravel 11cm Ostsraas. Bab Evans. Renea Sass and Mike Wadlevl V 5100 5105 Chlll's $80.17 
12/22/2004 Hctel rooE Meetlnal V 5100 5110 SorlnaHIII Sulte.s $107,74 
1212212004 Ren!lll Car IDOi: Meatlnol V -6100 5125 National Renllll Car S120.41 
12/22/2004 Alrcort Parklna CDOE MeeUnal 1.6 5100 5130 MSP lntamaUonsl Afrnort S27.00 

12/26/2004 Parklno Meis lmeelina With Xcel Enerrivl V 5100 5130 Midtown Selr Palk $8.00 

1111/2004 Cell Phone &!ilrJ :G"'S" i:V ll2IIO~S""2.0 Verizon Wlmless $63.20 
12/1/2004 Cell Phone 6!!69 5"57 r-7 S2lla-S""'5""l0 Verizon Wireless S55.49 

Total: $770.31 

//1/,J-/ \&J~ I P/:JRjG f 

11100 Wayzala Blvd • SUiia 305 • Mlnnel0nka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.647,2373 

J_ 
' ·.·, 



1'_L 

\ 

,.-

I 

/ 
L_ __ ll'HM I --•-

. In11e1· 61't>V& P.;s.t11l St tll't: 
IH'JER GROVE liEiliHTS, Minraesrsla 

!,50762021 
261i3650540-01198 

1l/il9/200-4 {6!.1)453-1024 !J'i;2l.. ,i Pl•l 
! 1771:WOWSlft"taSMii'II~ e'.:1JlllfD! 

-----------Sales R2r.t1ipt -----
f'•·t1th.1ct Sale U11it fl 
!Ji:s.::ripti on Qty Prtca P; -

::,1H!T FAUL Mrl 5510~ 
ti:dia f.11,il 

lutal: 

Paid b:;: 
(ash 
i:l1anDe Due: 

Iss ... a l'VI: 

Bill#: 1000201687091 
Clerk: 02 

$ .. 

$~ 

~ 

$;. .i 

$~ ; 
-$3.•. l 

- All sales final on stamps a,;d i:,01 ;,1:. 
Refunds for guaranteed slfrvices u,!1!. 

Thank you for your business. 
Customer Cop:, 

.; ··,· ·, ') 

\_,L__;,"" r:-::--- · MIDTOWN SELF PARK. 
(;! 1:·; 11 SOUTH 4th STREET 

~{lt MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55401 
· ~·c, 612-333-3940 

lnli11Pmk 
Tr.an Jn Time OutTime Fee 

- •, -. 

..-

AMANO 
FHP c\o Minnesota Life 

402 Minnesota St. 
St. Paul, MN 55101 

Fee Cotnpui:er Number: 
I 

JD 1111 
24 

12/07 /04 11 : 44 
12/07/04 13:48 

Dispenser #1 
N•nnal A 

$6.00 
$6.00 

Cashier: 
Transaction Number: 
Entered: 
8dted: 
Ticket l!15781 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 

Thank you for choosing 
Minnesota Life 

Have a nice day 

l&i:s:sr. ~r~HhJMJEf~JilL AIRPORT/ 

612-726-5985 -- -·-· .. ... . . . -.. . - . . 

SALES RECEIPT 
%ANSACTJ 
CAY~lNP~1 
IJR~KET 

- . PARKING - E-PAAK 
'ER 5651 

oB:os 11-12-()Jj 
l9:1J3 11-12-0IJ 

Booth 27 
57389 L CENSE 

~
ERATOR 999 
E m,oo OTAL $14.oo 

HASTERCARD #~**tt~*--
Payhm/c Transactlon Ref 36000lllf32 
AUtl orlzation Code 597/ffil 

t~ ~ 
~ lO 

:.·.: ~} -~· '.:• : ~ 
:-.-

7! 
~ 

;s­
c. "' .--.... tr 

. ~· 
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H_,.Y-A-T...J 
REGENCY· 

PITTSBURGH INT'l AIRPORT t!) 

p.ll51Nanu, [Pir.itNnme 
WADLEY MICHAEL 

~lii:el 
8536 COLLEGE TRA1L 

I AAA MEMBERSHIP AT 
[City 

INVER GROVE HTS 

I {6s1) 455-6161 

js1Iui: [zfp~tode 
MN 55076 

1/0 

Hyatt Regency Pittsburgh lntcmalional Airport 
1111 Airport Blvd. P.O, Box 12420 
Pittsburgh, PA 15231 USA 
724,899.1234 
FAX 724.899.1241 

- cHck. click. done. 

jFollo 1 1e.g. 

jRoom 202 

I= 161.10 
!Anivnl 11/18/04 THU 

[nepnrt,m: 11/19/04 FRI 

jBoomcs jTypc CCARD 

IAceonnt 

~ XX/XX 

DATE I DESCRIPTION CHARGE/CREDITi !DATE I DESCRlPTION CHARGE/CREDI' 

11/18 ICORPORATE ROOM 
11/18 +COUNTY OCC TAX 
11/18 +STATE OCC TAX 
11/19 

67041740010 

Your,_. count (G93491291Z) w.illl~;t~d forE• 
chnrg , : * indicates an :ineligible , 

. m 
i ~ 

161.10 
11.28 
11.28 

-183.66 

.OD 

sport's Faster Free Nights promoti!n is back. Earn a 
Free Nfgbt worldwide after every 2 stays. ovember l through 
FebroatY 28, 2005. Ask the Front Desk fo details. I 

forward to your feedback. Pleas~ F-mail your commeJ 
I Hawkes: cbawkes@hyattcom 

For BI{.LING INQUIRIES please contact Jprurifer Quinn 
at 724-a99-5019 

"T 

I agree tl,at my /iabUity for 11,Is bU/ I, nal waivcsl and I ag,et! lo be L<ld pusonal/y liable In Jiu, 
s· tu 1!11"111 llllll lhe indiaJl<d pmon, company or anociallonfol& ID pay far any port or tl,efa/1 

lgllil re ,1mounr oftbae duJrgu. 



li'l.S·SI. ,iiLOOEIDWillN!lliiiRfllRJ . L1NUBERfilf1ERl'llNAL 
!il2-12fi-59B5 ..__------

SALIEt'RAL p§~~~\e1K 
1RANSfll.1·10 NllttBER 11571 
EN~} ME OA1E os:i5 11-l!Hlll 
f~i~~T Tl /01\1E 21:01 n; 19-0J 
11cRJi! 

80 
~8ss 

uc!RAYfiR sBS $211,00 
OTAL $28.00 

TERCl'IRD ~*"**tt.~ 
PilY mtc Transact,on Rr.f 8&00023539 
ruilhortzaHon [:(Ide 511158 

~ ,_, 

• 

TGI Friday's 
** rGI FRIDAY'S 01500 ** 

PITTSBURGH/AIRPRT, PA 
Date~ Nov1B'04 02:10PM 
Card Type: MASTERCARD 
Acct tt: xxxxxxxxxxxx-=. 
Exp ITate: XX/XX 
Auth Code: 267853 
Check: 267 
Table: 27/1 
Server: 33 RENEE B 

MICHAEL D WAOLEY 

Subtotal: 35. 1 3 

TIP 

TOTAL 

$ ___ &-- t9 0 --

$k!/: _15 __ _ 

~ {o zctLU!---3 
,.S""-- E)~tJ.UEST 

~to,~ 

s 

COPY** 

·7 



"' •.. 

Mike Wadle! 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Accounts [Accounts@T-Mobile.com] 
Thursday, November 18, 2004 2:30 PM 
'mlkewadley@comcastnet' 
T-Mobile HotSpot Purchase Receipt 

Dear Michael Wadley1 

Thank you for your recent purchase of T-Mobile Hotspot Services on account 
0.0.0.1-110523013. This email serves as your receipt for the following 
purchase: 

Date of Purchase Rate Plan Amount 
Quantity Total Amount 
Thu. Nov. 18, 2004 DayPass $ 9.99 1 
$ 9.99 

Please note that these charges will appear on your credit card statement 
from "T-Mobile 1-800-981-8563". Please feel free to contact Customer 
Service at that number with any questions on your T-Mobile Hotspot account. 
You can also view and manage your account information by visiting 
http://www.t-mobile.com/hotspot/. 

The T-Mobile privacy policy is available at http://www.t­
mobile.com/info/legal/privacy.asp. 

Please do not respond to this e-mail. For all customer support inquiries 1 

please contact T-Mobile Hotspot Customer Service at 1-800-981-8563 or bye­
mail at hotspotcustomerservice@t-~obile.com. 

1 



i· 

" 

i f 

l!!!!!~t:~~::J 
WEST MIFFLIN SPRINGHILL S 

1000 REGIS AVE 
PITTSBURGH PA 15236 

412-653-9800 

Armre 
Date 

21Dec04 
21Dec04 
21Dec04 
22Dec04 

MICHAEL WADLEY Room: AAAC 
8536 COLLEGE TRAIL 
INDGROVE HEIGHTS MN 50076 

Room Type: 
No. Of Guests: 

226 
KSTE 
1 

Rate: 94.50 
NATL Clerk: 

21Dec04 Time 09·1Jp0epart 22necQ4 Time 
Reference Number Description Charges 

foli_p# Y2-59966 

RP226 
T1226 
T2226 
MC226 

** 

ROOM CHARGE 
Occupancy Sales Ta 
State Occupancy Ta 
MASTER CARD 

94.50 
6.62 
6.62 

Credits 

107.74-
************************************** 
* CARD#:M~ * 
* Amount: 107.74 Auth: 011248 * 
* ** Signature on File ** * 
************************************** 

BALANCE ** .00 

** ** ** ** ** 

Thank you for choosing the SpringHill Suites West Mifflin. We appreciate your 
business and truly hope you enjoyed your stay! We look forward to serving you 
in the future! 
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MPLS-ST, PAUL lNTERHA TIONAL AIRPORT 

LINDBERGH TERttlNAL 
612-726-5985 

·-· --------------· 
SALESfil p~~~~l~lK 

IEBER 2983B TRBNSACT 
ENIRY TI E/01\TE J;;J~ 1~=~t~~ 

Booth 211 
117389 

r1ENT 
TICKET 
LICENSE 
OPERATOR 999 
FEE $27,00 
TOTAL $27.00_ 
MASTERCA@ *»*~***-"~ 
Pay ra/ c Transaction Re.f 3300060862 
Authorization Code. 11886811 

NATIONAL 
CAR RENTAL 

RA -'ID5536l51 Inv 10092529 
Rental 21-0EC-2004 08:16 PM 
PITTSBURGH ARPT 
Return 22-DEC-2004 03:16 PM 
PITTSBU,1.GH ARPT 

MICHAEL D WADLEY 
Vehicle # SU170850 
Hodel DEVILLE 
Class Driven LCAR Class Charged PCAR 
license# lB6XMN State/Province MO 
WKms Driven 69 
WKms OUt 3963 
M/Kms In -'l032 

Charges No Unit Price 
T & M 1 Days 85.99 
IJNLIM )I/Kif 0 WKJns 
DSCNT T&,! 10.00¥ 
REFUFl.!NG 4 Gals 5.65 
CONd:;SIDN RECOUP FEE 
PA STATE SURCHARGE 2 PCT 
RITT!. MOTOR VEH FEE 
SALES TAX ~7.000 ~ 
FFTXRSU 

.Amount 
85.99• 
0.00• 

-8.60t 
22.60• 
8.60• 
2.17 
2.00 
7.60 
0.05 

Total Charges 

Paid By Visa ... 

Amount Dua 

USO 120.41 

-l20.41 

USO 0.00 

• Taxable Items 
subject to Audit 
Your Emerald Club NlJllber- is 585991ll51 
Frequent Flyer 310029646 Credit to NDRTHWE 

fFTXRSU is a recoupment ,,f tOJ( on 
Frequent Flier miles earned 
Customer service Nwnber 1-B01i!-46B-3334 

------------- ····------- -

f :: · !MIDTOWN SELF PARK 
--!: ·.: 11 SOUTH 4th STREET 

--:}l._;, MINNEAPOLIS, MN55401 
• •• 'rs 612-333-3940 

lnlorPmk 

Tran •n Time Out Time Fee 
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51\\date 
ru:counl number 
Invoice number 

october22,2004; - J!) J ~age3ofZ1 
5!}8'\33331 ~ \ -Y-
356!lll5!\23il ? 

summary of current charges vzw 
sun;hBt!lBS Tlll<!>5, 

/\CCOunl 
and olber !JOVarnmB!llal 

Total 
Page chernas Monthly Usage Equipment charges sun;harges 

Chaigesfor number II credits charges charges charges and crndlls and fees charges 

Youraccounl 1 $.00 S,00 $,00 s.oo $.OD $.OD $.O!l 

651-238-114B Mlcl!nel Wadley 4 79,99 .DO .00 1.BB B.28 89.93 

651•24!J.7037 Michael Wadley 7 20.00 .no .00 .76 2.47 23.23 

651-295-7283 Nyson Wadley 11 27.!lB 93.74 .OD 2.51 11.49 135.72 

651-470-9332 EmR)':Wndisl': 1B 49.!!9 57.72 .00 2.30 10.95 120.96 

Total current charges $.OD $177.96 $151.46 $.00 $7.25 $33.17 $369.84 

Family SharePlan(R) Summary of Usage 
•shared 

Wlreless tt/Userl'lame 
Primary/ SharePlan Mlnu!f!s "Olhar 

Secondruy Allowance Included Mlnulea Tollll 

651-238-114D Michael Wadley p 1200 BO 13B 218 
651-249-7037 Michael Wadley s 353 61 414 
651-295-721!3 Al~an Wadtay s 137 355 493 
Tolal·usage 570 555 1125 

• The Shared Minutes Included column displays only !hose minutes covered by your monthly Family SharePlan allowance. The Other Minutes 
column represents all other current home afrllme minutes, such as Promo/Jana/, IN-Network and minutes billed at your calling plan's per minute rare. 
Forde/ai1ed lnformaUon, see the Usage Summary section for each Moblle Number. 

1/0 j Bc..r;e_ p1ovi_ · o1~. ~ 7. 
Wot-~J) (6_~ {}bt a> ;;;. > ..:----

~ae 
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Summary of current charges 

Acmunl 
Page chlll!les 

Cha(!lesfor number &creillls 

Ycuraccounl 1 $,OD 

651·2313-1148 Michael Wadley 4 
~651·249-7037 MlchaelWad!ey B 

651·295-7:!83 Alyson Wadley 14 
551-470-9332 Ernllt Wedl~ 22 
Total current charges $.OD 

BIil date 
Account number 
Invoice number 

Monthly Usall" 
cha1IJll5 cha(!lBS 

$.DD $.OD 

79,99 1.25 
20.0D 2.5D 
27.9B 79.35 
49.99 25.04 

$177.96 $109.14 

Family SharePlan(R) Summary of Usage 

Prlma,y/ 
Wireless II/ User Name Secondary 

651-238-1148 Michael Wadley p 
651-249-7037 Michael Wadley s 
651-295-7283 A!~an Wadle}'. s 
Total usage 

November 22, 2004 
508133337 
3575222987 

vzw 
511rcharges 

{'> -5:) .:;.,. .00-.___ 
Page3o[31 

Taxes, 
end other govemmenlal 

Equipment charges sun:he(!les Total 
cha:ges amlcredlls and raes chnfges 

$,DO $.OD $.OD S.DD 

.DO 1.27 8.34 BO.BS 

.oo ,35 2.67 25.52 

.DD 1.95 10.30 119.59 

.ao 1.24 7.84 B5.11 
$.OD $4.82 $29.15 $321.07 

'Shared 
SharePlan MJnules ·o!hl!f 
Allowance lm:hldad Minutes Tola! 

1200 117 141 25B 
504 83 587 
199 379 57B 
820 603 1423 

• The Shared Minutes Included column displays onlythosa minutes covemd by your monthly Famlly SharePlan allowance. The Other Mlnutas 
column represents all other current heme alrllme minutes, such as PromolTonal, IN-Nelwork and mfnllles bl/lad at yourca//fng plan's per minute rate. 
Forde/a/led fnformalTon, see the Usage Summary sec;tfon for each Mcb/Je Number. 

f 3 1 t$6-te. f ~ . 
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~CELSlOR ENERGY INC~ 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: Renee Sass -Slralaglc Anance Resouri:es 

Period Siert Date: 12ll/2004 

Period End Dato: 12/29/20D4 

- .. 
Date Pavee Reason For Exoense Prolecl Accounllno Code Total Cost 

1117/2D04 Qwest Cel!PhonaBDI Excelsior En•mv 5520 S1ZT.24 

1217/2004 Qwest Cell Phom1 BIii Excelsior Enonm 5520 $126.51 

12/22/2004 Marnell Hotel bill for Renee Sass- DOE meellna Mesaba 6110 $107.74 

12/22/2004 MolsAlrtiort Parklna at alromt Mesaba 5130 S2ll.llO 

.. 

. 

.. 

$387.56 

294 Grove Lane East •Suite 260 •Wayzala MN 55391 • 952.4D4.41D3· Fax 952.404.4104 



RENEE SASS Qwest. Bill Date: Nov 71 2004 
Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

Spirit of Service"' 

vww .qwest.com 

$.00 $127.24 $127.24 Nov 28, 2004 

? Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

'f' New Charges 

Account Summary 

Thank you for your payment 

Qwest , . 
For questiiIJns call 1-800-244-1111 

Qwest Wireless1 

For questions call 1-877-879-0611 
Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

lntrodu~ing DIRECTV® service from Qwest: access to over 225 
channels of movies, news, sports and more with l 00% digital-quality 
picture and sound. Plus, ask how you can save w11en you combine 
DIRECTV service with Qwest Choice™ DSL with MSN® Premium. 
To order call 1-866-541-3329! · · 

Qwest1 PO Box 173821, Denver, CO 80217-3821 

124.30 
124.301r 

$.00 

.00 

i27.24 

$127.24 

$127.24 
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RENEE SASS 
Bill Date: Nov 7, 2004 
Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

For questions, call 1-8TI•B79-0611 

• QWEST WIRELESS ACCOUNT SUMMARY 

Description 
QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR NOVEMBER 
LONG DIST DETAIL OR MISC CREDITS FOR NOVEMBER 

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS ACCOUNT SUMMARY 

• QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES SUMMARY FOR NOVEMBER 

DESCRIPTION 
MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 
AIRTIME CHARGES 

TAXES AND OTHER CHARGES 
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 
STATE TAX 
911 TAX 
STATE TELECOM RELAY SERVICE FUND 
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND 

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR NOVEMBER 

• IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE 

QWEST 1:s BUSY UPGRADING OUR WIRELESS SERVI CE TO INCLUDE 
NATIONWIDE COVERAGE ON A 100% DIGITAL NETWORK. WE ALSO OFFER 
GREAT NEW WIRELESS PHONES AND ENHANCED FEATURES. QWEST IS 
PROUD TO BE MAKING GREAT NEW IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR SERVICE. . . 

CHARGES FOR 651-373•0691 

• MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION 
MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT PLAN 

NATIONWIDE HOME COVERAGE AREA 
LONG DISTANCE BY QWEST 
CALLER ID NUMBER ONLY 
THREE WAY CALLING 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
LOCKnLINE INSURANCE PREMIUM 
COMPLIMENTARY VOICEMAIL 
CALL WAITING 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
COST RECOVERY FEE E911 - DEC 
COST RECOVERY FEE WLNP - DEC 

• AIRTIME CHARGES 

SUBTOTAL 

YOUR CALLING PLAN INCLUDES UNLIMITED AIRTIME MINUTES FOR 
CALLS PLACED ON THE QWEST WIRELESS NETWORK. AIRTIME CALL 
DETAIL WILL NOT BE SHOWN ON YOUR BILL BUT CAN BE VIEWED ON 
OUR WEBSITE. PLEASE VISIT WWW.MYQWEST.COM TO SET UP A USER 
PROFILE AND/OR TO VIEW THIS DETAIL. 

SUMMARY FOR PRICE PLAN MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT 

INCLUDED PRICE PLAN MINUTES 
TOTAL MINUTES 

MINUTES 
2748:00 
2748:00 

Amount 
124.30 

2.94 

127.24 

Amount 
110 .69 

.00 

3.29 
7 .11 

.40 

.10 
2.71 

$124.30 

Amount 
104.99 

3.95 

.50 
1.25 

$110. 69 

Page3 

continued on back ~ 
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Qwest:-Q.· 
Spirit of Service"' 

RENEE SASS 
Bill Date: Dec 7, 2004 
Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

www .qwest.com 

. 
$.00 $126.58 $126.58 Dec 28, 2004 

Account Smnmary 

,, Previous Balance 
·. Charges 

Payment Thank you for your payment 
Balance Forward 

Y New Charges 
Qwest 

For questions call 1-800-244-1111 
Qwest Wireless 

For questions cal/ 1-877-879-0611 
Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

127.24 
127.24~ 

$.00 

.00 

126.58 

$126.58 

$126.58 

NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CREDIT FOR INCORRECT DIRECTORY 
ASSIST ANGE. Our goal is to provide accurate Directory Assistance. If 
you receive incorrect information, simply press "O" to return to a 
Directory Assistance agent or redial 411' to request immedi•ate credit. 

Qwest, PO Box 1738211 Denver, CO 80217-3821 



.. 

----
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RENEE SASS 
Bill Date: Dec 7, 2004 
Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

For questions, call 1-877-879-0611 

Page3 

• QWEST w·1 RE LESS CHARGES SUMMARY FOR DECEMBER 

DESCRIPTION 
MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 
EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 
AJ.RT I ME CHARGES 

TAXES AND OTHER CHARGES 
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 
STATE TAX . 
911 TAX 
STATE TELECOM RELAY SERVICE FUND 
FEQERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND 

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR DECEMBER 

• IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE 

QWEST.IS BUSY UPGRADING OUR WIRELESS SERVICE TO INCLUDE 
NATI-ONWIDE COVERAGE ON A 100% DIGITAL NETWORK. WE ALSO OFFER 
GREAT NEW.WIRELESS PHONES AND ENHANCED FEATURES. QWEST IS 
PROUD TO BE MAKING GREAT NEW IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR SERVICE. 

CHARGES FOR 651-373-0691 

• MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION(SEE PLAN AGREEMENT FOR DETAILS) 
MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT PLAN . 

NATIONWIDE HOME COVERAGE AREA 
LONG DISTANCE BY QWEST 
CALLER ID NUMBER ONLY 
THREE WAY CALLING 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
LOCK"LINE INSURANCE PREMIUM 

. COMPLIMENTARY VOICEMAIL 
CALL WAITING 

ADD IT l·ONAL CHARGES 
COST RECOVERY FEE E911 - JAN 
COST RECOVERY FEE WLNP - JAN 

• EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 

DESCR I PTI ON 
DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE 4 CALLS 
LONG.DISTANCE ADJ. APPLIED ON 11-23-04 

• AIRTIME CHARGES 

SUBTOTAL 

@ 1.25 

SUBTOTAL 

YOUR CALLING PLAN INCLUDES UNLIMITED AIRTIME MINUTES FOR 
CALLS PLACED ON THE QWEST WIRELESS NETWORK. AIRTIME CALL 
DETAIL WILL NOT BE SHOWN ON YOUR BILL BUT CAN BE VIEWED ON 
OUR WEBSITE. PLEASE VISIT WWW.MYQWEST.COM TO SET UP A USER 
PROFILE AND/OR TO VIEW THIS DETAIL. 

Amount 
110.69 

2.15 
.00 

3.35 
7.25 

.40 

.10 
2.64 

$126.58 

Amount 
104.99 

3.95 

.50 
1.25 

$11!).69 

Amounl 
5.00 
2.85CR 

$2.15 

continued nn h::adr ~ 
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Arrive 
Date 

21Dec04 
21Dec04 
21Dec04 
22Dec04 

RENEE SASS 

WEST MIFFLIN SPRINGHILL S 
1000 REGIS AVE 

PITTSBURGH PA 15236 
412-653-9800 

Room: 212 AAAC 
8536 COLLEGE TRAIL Room Type: KSTE 
INDGROVE HEIGHTS MN 50076 No. Of Guests: 1 

NATL 

21nec04 Time 
Reference Number 

·-: 

RP212 
T1212 
T2212 
AX212 

** 

Rate: 
Clerk: 

Q 9 ; 1 OpDepart 22peco4 Time 
Description 

ROOM CHARGE 
Occupancy Sales Ta 
.State Occupancy Ta 
AMERICAN EXPRESS 

Charges 

94.50 
6.62 
6.62 

94 .5.0 

.~----
Folio# Y2-59967 

Credits 

107.74-
************************************** 
* CARD #: ~ * 
* Amount: 107.74 Auth: 103125 •* 
* ** Signature on Fil~·** * 
*****************************~******** 

BALANCE ** .00 

Marriott Rewards Club Member: XXXXX2181. Retain this receipt for your records. 

** ** ** ** ** 
Thank you for choosing the SpringHill Suites West Mifflin. We appreciate your 
business and truly hope you enjoyed your stay! We look forward to serving you 
in the future! 

--

.. 
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S1, P/\UL 1N1£RMl\110HAL AIRPORT 

LINDBERBH 1ERMINAL 

612-126-5985 

SALES Rl=CEIPT 
6ENER1~L PARKING - E-PARK 

SACTl~ NU BER 29826 
Y Tl E D J 13: 1 12-21-0ll 

~1Av;ENT ~1 E'DATE 21:~5 12-22-oll LAN Booth 2ll 
TIC 8 25001 
LICENSE 
OPER/\10R 999 FEE $26,00 
TOTAL $26 •• 
Af\ERl AN E}{PRESS *ti<~** 
PaY m7c Transaction Ref 330006 31 
Author1zati•n Code 521112 
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EXCE;LSIOR ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Consultant Name: Schulte Associates LLC ~-Vs 
Period Start Date: 1w12004 

Period End Date: 12/31/201M_ 

Date Reason For Exoense Cateoorv Coda Pavee Total Cost 
1216/2004 Mlleaoe. Minnetonka lo MSP ell!lort. 15 mlles l!IJ 37.5 cenVmlle. 512D • RHS 55,BJ 

1215/2004 Alrfara, ATA, MSP lo DCA end return !CF Consu!Uno maaUno 1217/04 Cratatoll 5140 C ATAAlrtlnes 5220,BO 

1215/2004 Alrfara bool<lno fae (recelotl 5140 • l'vnodle.com S5.0D 

1216/2004 Airfare, NWA, MAP lo OCA raolacamant CATA mohlcancelladl Cracelotl 5140 • Northwest Airlines 550,0D 

1216/2004 Mae!, Feliu Chun:h, VA lracaloll 5105 • FalNlew Park Marrlcll S21.90 

1217/2004 Holal, Falla Chun:h, VA /raceloll 5110 . FalNIBW Park Marrloll $217.16 

1217/2004 lnlsmel DDNICS and lax /racelol) 6200 . FnlNIBW Park Marrloll 510.45 

1217/2004 Rental car, Washlnoton DC, ICF meeUno lracalotl 5125 . Hertz Rania! Car S77,BB 

121712004 Moel, Woshlno\on NoUcnel Alraort, !CF meeUno /racloll 5105 • Jam's Sub & Plzzn $7,'$7 

1217/2004 Alfera edluslmenl, ATA. OCA lo Mola (recalpl) 5140 ' ATAAlrtlnas S40.00 

1217/2004 Mllaaae. MSP etrnot1 lo Edan Pralrta, 15 miles Ill! 37.5 canls/mlla 5120 . RHS S5.B3 

1217/2004 Perklno, MSP etrncrt lrecaloll 6130 "- MSP elrnort oerk!no S25.00 

1218/2004 MIieage, Mlnnelonlm lo downtawn Mot•. Xcal mtg, 15 mllas 11/J 37.5 canVmlle. 5120 • RHS $5,B3 

12/B/2004 Perklno. downtown Meis, Xcel Mio lrecalotl 513D .. Downtown Aulo Park $6,D0 

' 12/28/2004 MIieage, Edan Pralrio lo d0\\l'110Wn Meis to Mlnnatcnka, Xcel meaUno, 26 mllas t!!) 37.5 canlslmlla. 5120 • RHS S9,76 

12128/2004 Parklne, downlown Meis. Xtel Mio Cracaloll 5130 standard Perklno $14,00 

12/31/2004 Call ohona, Dacambor 04 5520 • Sorinl S8,95 

Total: 5729.24 x 
12.r:r. zs P.o 

111 oo Wayzata Blvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847,2360• Fax 852.847.2373 



DOlilntown Auto Park , Standard Par-king 
50 South 6th Street 

Mlnneapolls, MN 55402 

409 Marquette, Mpls. MN, 65402 
612 339 8601 

Fee Computer Nt.Jlnber: .. , Fee Co1nPuter Number: 
Cashier-: Cashier: 
Transaction-Number: 

ALI IO #555 
279082 

12/28/04 08::4 
12/28/04 12:59 

Transaction NUl!lber: 
Feseha ID ll-5S8 

50785 
12/0B/04 15:46 
12/08/04 16:51 

DAP Rate A 
$6.00 
$6.00 

Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket $92820 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Cash: 
Change: 

Dispenser #1 
/\Yea 1 

$14.00 
$20.00 
$6.00 

Entered: 
Exited: 
Rate: 
Totol Fee: 
Cash: 

Thank you for choosing 
Downtown Auto Parle 

Thank you for parking 
At 50 South 6th Street 

Have a nice day 
Yai ~f~ Al~ (!ks=1n--

IWls-sT.~-i.-~;~T 
...... ·-· ·····-~-----. - -

lRY'.5 SUB & PIZZA f: 
612-726-5985 ·· -n1 HATHJMAL·AIRPORT ,. WASHINGTON NAT' L AP 

SALESR[ ARLINGTON VA RENTAL RECORD: 144348901 

PHONEff:703-417-1787 ROBERT SCHULTE 

fr~ ~1&({~L COMPLETED BY: 587 · 
THANK You RENTED: IIASltlNGTON N/\1' L AP 

d/ail 11TE d5: oo 12-88?17 COME AGAIN Rl:tITAL: 12/06/04 20:46 
RETURN: 12/07/04 16:27 

~ili 2,33 12--0711 12-07-2004 TUE 
ti! LES IN: 08669 DU1: 0847 6 

C f Booth 110 HILES DRIVEN: 193 

, JPATDR 21006 
PLAN IN/OUT: 1230J /12301 

6" TURKEY 4. 791 CLS: C 

·p 0TAL 989 CUIHAMOH K't!LLS gERICAN EXPRESS $ 25 $25, 00 2.00T 1 !!AYS 76.50 76.50 

AufhN/f2lf?nsact1on Ref~****~I ; TAX 0.58 lllSCOUITT 20Xi 15.30 

~~~ 34000 26 l 
TOTAL 7.37 SUBTOTAL 61.20 

CATOO CotlCESSIUN fl:.E RErnVl:RY 6./9 
_ .. ··-,..... l, 589142 i 10.00 TX 10.000% ON 70.80 7.08 

.... ·- . ~ ..... ,._Cl......- / CHHNII 2.tS3 CNT fEENLf 2.81 
NET DUE 77.88 

ITEM 2 rAID BY: VISA 

A 7866 17=47ll'I 
CRED11 CARD ff: XXXXXXXXXX-

T~ank you for rent1ng 1 ron1 

·--. -kt:: 
~ :) 

Hertz 

,. 

~ ;-1.!, 

·~ 

J~ 
~ .!:;: I,{; 

~ 
-fl 
~ ·~ Et 

~ . 



Depart J\rrive 
Minneapolis - St. Paul Chicago - Midway 
Chicago - Midway Washington-Reagan Natl 
Washington-Reagan Natl Minneapolis- St. Paul 

ATI' am.com 

Date 
06DEC 
06DEC 
07DEC 

CONFNBR 
FYPFBH 
FYPFBH 
FYPFBH 

Bas~ 
XT 
us 
ZP 
TOTAL 

175.81 
19.50 
13.19 
12.40 

Form of payment American Express 
Card Nbr: ~ 
E-Tidcet Nbr: 3661183595409 

220.90 PASSENGER RECEIPT 

366008563241"7~ 

•f .••1··• o:i ~•, .. •·:.••••r• ~t!" "•·• •: ,. ; •• :·.·. 

E-Tidtet Nbr: 
Issued Date: 
Place of Issue: 

3661183595409 
05DEC04 
LAX 

Endorsements/Restrictions: 
NONREF/CHNG FEE/PLUS ADDITIONAL FARE 

Transportation subject to terms of carriage 
printed inside the ticket jacket 



L-----------------------------------~ 

6-2955( 
Rev.12/03 

A\arr1ott 
FAIRVIEW PARK 

For questions regarding ihis folio, 
please call Marriott Business Services 

1oll-lree 1-866-435-7627. 

nJo~49 ~~ijpLTE/ROBERT/M~ 
.Jj~KG 

41 9072 PALMETTO DRIVE .. 
ROOM 
Cl.ERK l;Q~SPRAIRiE MN ?5347 
DATE I REFERENCE . · · · f. 
12/06 CLUBLNG 
12Z06 TELECOMM 
12Z06 TELECTX 
12Z06 ROOM 
12Z06 ROOMTAX 
12Z06 OCCTAX 
12/07 AX CARD 

67201249 
TELECOM 
TELECOM 

1249, 1 
1249, 1 
1249, 1 

2JPe. oo 0\z..f.ro1104 t~i oo 
A~k06/04 ~R,[55 

PAYMENT 

CHARGES : -I·; . 
·21.90 
. 9.95 

.50 
229.00 
11.45 

9.16 

'CREDITS· · 

$281.96 

3lll Fairview Park Drive 
Falls Church, Vlrglnla 22_Q42 
(703) B119 9400 
Marrlott.com/WASFP: 

GUESTFOLIO 

7593 
ACCT# 

MR#: 
"BAlANCEPUE: 

PAYMENT RECEIVED BYf AMERICAN EXPRESS CURRENT BALANCE .00 
i2ias-ttuaLNG ______ EXP. REPo~av ~--------------~ 

TELECOMM . • ~ i'" , : 
Iik:flfx 24 : 

50 
\\J\J\A,uJ s.:.e.,._,c, tc.JL. 

.;\\arnott. 
FAIRVIEW PARK 

3111 Fairview Park Drlue . 
FallsChurch, Vlrglnla22042 
(703) B49 9400 
Marriottcom/WASFP 

ihh, ~olennml ls your only rccc1pl. You hilvc o1creed Jopny-ln CD5h or by Dpproved ptrs011DI chec)lor lo .iulhodzc us lo charge your credit card Jar nll amounts cl;a,gcd t~ 
yuu. TI1e ;Jmounl shot'Jn tn the tred'll!i. column oppo.5ilc ilt1Y oedit c;:mJ entry lnUu: rclc1cncc c.olumn Dbove \',1111 be: charged to the c1edll cilrd number set lor&h above. {Tile 
c1edll c.ud cump11:ny 1,-.,Jll but 1n lheusu.il manner.} II for ony re.i,on the credit Cilrd compilny docs not mi11'c piJyrnenl on thisaccaunl, you wm a~e us such amouiJL If 10;1 
.i,e dlret1 hllled, In Iha event p:iymenl Is no1 m.tdr: t1llhl1125 dil)S ilfler check-out, ;•ou wlll O\\"~ us Interest frntn the cbedi.•DUI date on .1n~ unpuld itmounl .il lhe ,.ire of 15% 
pe, month (ANNUAL RATE IS~]. orlh1: mo,;tmum nllm-ntf by law, plus the rt!ilsonable cost or collecUon, including nhorney Tees. 

S1r,mlluieX 

FOR RESERVATIONS AT ANY MARRIOTT HOTEL, CALL {800) 228 9290 



Ticket receipt for Washington, DC 8:!;Expedia.comi-' 
1 Ticket/ Round Trip 
Minneapolis, MN {MSP-Minneapolis-SL Paul lntt.) to Washington, DC (DCA-Ronald Reagan National) 
Departure Date: Mon 6-Dec-04 Reb.Jm Date: Tue 7-Dec-04 

Expedia.com Itinerary#: 
111431877303 

· Purchase Date: 5-Dec-04 (f) Back to itinerary page 

Traveler and cost summary 
ROBERT SCHULTE Adult 

Taxes&Fees 

Booking Fee 

Total 

[American Express XXXXXXXXXX.-a1 Payment 

Balance Due 

http://www.expedia. comipub/agent.dll? qscr=open&itid= l 14318773&vwtp=5 

$175.81 

$45.09 

$5.00 

$225.90 

$225.90 

$0.00 

~-
-~ 

12/5/2004 



Expense Report 

Date Snlnnlltlld 

fmployeelD 

EmfjoyeeNBillB 

ExpHptNillJIH 

Dept Charged 

Des~ipUon 

Date 
12122/2004 

12122/2004 

12122/2004 

12/23/2004 

12/2312004 

12/30/2004 

12/30/2004 

12/3D/2004 

12/30/2004 

12/31/2004 

1/3/2005 

1/3/2005 

1/3/2005 

1/4/2005 

1/4/2005 

1/5{2005j • 

1l ±---
IBobEvans 

1 

-~o'5 
~l•-e-ce-m~b-e-r 2-o=o-4-Ex~pe_n_s-es-(=2~} ----., 

!Mesaba Energy Project 

rip to NETL and Virginia, MN at end of December 2004; Trip to Wabash 
River IGCC Plant for RSE & Bill Hausennan 

Description Expense Category 
Lunch meal al Pittsburgh airport (R. Sass, T. Travel - Employee{Con 
Osteraas, M. Wadley, 8. Evans} 

Parking at MSP Airport Travel - Employee!Con 

Overnight stay for NEfl visit ($94.50+6.62 sales Travel - Employee!Con 
tax+6.62 occupancy tax} 

Airfare for round trip lo lndlanapolls, IN to visit Travel - Employee!Con 
Wabash River f:>lant (via ATA} 

Personal mlleage on trip to airport from office; Travel -1::mployee!Con 
airport to home (21.1+20.5 mi) 

Lodging associated with Ml Iron reconnalsance Travel - Employee/Con 

Lunch ~eal during site reconnaisance Travel - Employee!Con 

Supper meal on route to G. Marais from Mpls (Bob Travel - Employee/Con 
only) 

Mileage on round trip frm G. Marais to Ml Iron (site Travel - Employee/Con 
reconn.) 275.86 ml @ 0.375 

Airfare for roundlrip ticket for Bill Haserman to visit Travel - Employee/Con 
Wabash River Plant 

Lunch meal on route from GRE to Mn DNR for Travel - Employee/Con 
meeting with Jon Wagner 

Minnesota Recreation maps (7 @ $4.95+tax) for Other Employee Expen 
due diligence & transmission line 

Personal mileage on trip to GRE from home; GRE Travel - Employee/Con 
to MN DNR {47.0 + 38.1 mi}@.405 

Overnight stay in Terre Haqte (2 nights @ 79.99} Travel - Employee/Con 
for Bob Evans 

Overnight stay in Terre Haute (2 nights@ 79.99) Travel - Employee/Con 
for Blll Hauserrnan 

Tuesday, January 04, 2005 

A~onnt / Aimllnt 
5105'✓ $70.00 

5130✓ $27.00 

5110✓ $107.74 

5140 ✓ $200.04 

I 
5120 t, $15.60 

5110✓ $89.0D 

5105~ $3.08 

5105 · $6.88 

5120 ✓ $103.45 

5140✓ $427.40 

5105 V $5.20 

5200 ✓ $36.73 

5120✓ $34.47 

5110/ $159.98 

5110✓ $159.99'.)( 

IS1.1BM(o 

Page 1 of2 



1/4/2005 Rental car for travel to Terre Haute from Travel - Employee/Con 5125 $124.42 
lndlanapolis airport & back 

,/ 
1/5/2005 Personal mileage on trip to airport from office; Travel - Employee/Con 5120 $16.84 

airport to home (21.1+20.5 ml) 

Total Expenses $1,587.82 

Advance Amount 

Balance Due $1,587.82 

Tuesday, January 04, 2005 Page2of2 
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Bob Evans 
------- --- ------------------. ---------- --------------
From: travel@expedia.com 

Sent: Tuesday, January 04, 2005 5:12 PM 

To: bobeVans@excelsiorenergy.com 

Subject: Expedia travel confirmation - Terre Haute, IN -Jan 5, 2005-{Itin# 111641128187} 

Travel Confirmation 
Thank you for booking your trip with Expedia.com. View this itinerary online for the most up-to-date 
information. Our lnteracllve demo can show you how easy it is to get information about your itinerary. 

Need a hotel or a car In Terre Haute? Here are some opUons we've found for you. 
• Car Rental - Economy Mldsize Full Size 6) Add another hotel 

G> Search for more cars rw Add a flight 

l~ Receive Expedia.com newsletters 

Hotel: Terre Haute 

Reservation has been confirmed by Drury Inn Terre Haute. Your reservation ls guaranteed with··-. 
your credit care!. If your plans change, you must cancel or change your hotel reservation in · 
accordance with the hotel cancellation poOcy to avoid a no-show charge. Please refer to the 
cancellation and change policies listed below 

Expedia.com mnerary number: 111641128187 
Expedia.com booking ID; 116214357 (12) 
Hotel confinnallon number: 94798194 

Main contact: Robert S. Evans II 
E-maD: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: (651) 436-2375 
Workphone: (952} 847-2355 

Traveler and cost summary 

Reserved under the 
name: 
Robert Evans II 

Corporate Corporate Corporate Best 
AvaDab!e Rate Free Qulkslart Breakfast/ Free 

Hotel: 1 adult Local Calls 1 King Size Bed Non-smoking 25 
Inch TV/Free High Speed Internet Access 
Iron/Ironing Board/HalrdryerNolcemall 

Room/unit rate 

$79.99 per night 

Taxes may or may not be Included In lo!al 

Room cost $159.98 

Frequent Traveler Plan 

Northwest WorldPerks 

Hotel summary 

.Jfil Wed Jan~5~2005 (2 nights) 

Drury Inn Terre Haute 

Membership number 

38[)-372-764 

3040 S Us Highway 41 
Terre Haute, IN 47802 
USA 

Check In: Wed Jan-5-2005 
Check out: Fri Jan-7-2005 

For reservation questions and other Information contact the hotel: 
Tel: 1 (812)238--1206 Fax: 1 (812)238--1206 

Hotel class: iti-n.t More lodging Info 

Unless specified otherwise, rates are quoted In US dollars. 

1/4/2005 

(DRURY 
Horus_ 



Your slay Is longer than 1 nlghL Your room/unit rate might not be the same for all nights. Please check Rate Information 
below lo verify nightly rate details. 

Corporate rates may require proof of eligibility at check In. 

The price shown above DOES NOT Include any applicable hotel service fees, charges for opllonal Incidentals {such as 
mlnlbar snacks or telephone calls), or regulatmy surcharges. The lodging wlll assess these fees, charges, and 
surcharges upon check-out. 

If a late check In Is planned, contact this lodging directly for their late check-In policy. 

Hotel rules and restrictions 

Property policies 
11 Your credit card is used to guarantee your reservation. 

Pricing and payment 
• If rates are listed below, they may be quoted In !he currency of the country where the lodging is located. 
• 79.99 USD PER NIGHT STARTING 05JAN FOR 2 NIGHTS 159.98 USD TOTAL RATE STARTING 05JAN 

FOR 2 NIGHTS. TAX INFO: TAX: 6.00 PCT PER ROOM PER NIGHT •• 
• DEP CREDIT CARDS: NONE 

Page2of2 

• A deposit has been made for this lodging reservaUon. The deposit Is typically one n!ghl's stay. Please contact 
the lodging to confirm receipt of your deposit Information and to verify the exact amount lhat has been charged 
to your credit card. 

11 If you cancel or change your plans, please cancel your reservation in accordance with the hotel's 
cancellation policies to avoid a no-show charge. 
Cancellations and changes 
• 6PM 05JAN05 

What else can we help you with? 

Mlli Save on hotels 
E.) Add.another hotel 

!~ Save on cars in Terre Haute 
At the airport: 
• Economy 
• Mldslze 
• Full Size 

lw Add a flight 

~ Receive Expedia.com newsletters 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number: 111641128187 

E) Search for more cars 

If you have questions about your reservation, fill out our itinerary assistance form. We'll respond within 
24 hours: For Immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-800-EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787 and have 
the itinerary number ready. 

Thank you for choosing Expedia.com 

Don't Just Travel. Travel Right. http://www.expedia.com 

1/4/2005 



Jtinerary 111641355260 Pagel of3 

.. Expedia.comw Theater. theme parks, sightseeing, and more .•• 
start searching for activities now! 

Welcome, Robert. Sign In I sign out ~ Sile Map I CJ) My Trips I £i My Account I ~ Customer Support 

My Trips ..,.. 

Trie_il)_!lerary I> 

Trip maps and routes 

QUESTIONS? 

• Use the itinerary 
assistance e-mail form. 

• Call us for itinerary 
assistance at 1-800-
EXPEDIA or1-404-72B-
87B7. 

r Wis~ yo_,_ \ 
rweY-e 
\ heYe7"~ .. 

t:earn.h~w to-
. save even more 
\______ on Ex,pe~~ ., 

Terre Haute, IN (Changename) 

My Trip 

Hotel: Terre Haute.;. 

-~ Print version 

!~ E-mail Itinerary 

Hotel: Terre Haute 

Resented 

~ Repeat this trip 

~ Delete itinerary 

G)Cancel reservation 

IJ:1l Maps and directions 

~ Save as appointment 

back lo !op 

Reservation has been confirmed by Drury Inn Terre Haute. Your reservation is 
guaranteed with your credit card. If your plans change, you must cancel or change 
your hotel reservation in accordance with the hotel cancellation policy to avoid a no­
show charge. Please refer to the cancellation and change policies listed below 

Expedia.com lllnerary number: 111641355260 
Expedia.com booking ID: 116218557 (12) 
Hotel confirmation number. 91743709 

Main contact: William Hausennan 
E-maD: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: {651) 436-2375 

Traveler and cost summary 
Corporate Corporate 
Corporate Best Available 
Rate Free Qulkslart 
BreakfasV Free Local 

Reserved under the name: H tel· 1 d It Calls 1 King Size Bed 
WIiiiam Hauserman ° · a u Non-smoking 25 Inch 

TV/Free High Speed 
Internet Access 
Iron/Ironing 
Boardn-talrdryerNoicema!I 

Room/unit rate 

$79.99 per night 

Taxes may or may not be included In total 

Room cost $159.98 

Hotel summary 

.i®t Wed Jan-5-2005 (2 nights) 

Drury Inn Terre Haute 

3040 S Us Highway 41 Check In: Wed Jan-5-2005 
Terre Haute, IN 47B02 Check out: Fri Jan-7-2005 
USA 

®RURY 
HOTEI.5-

For reservation questions and other informallon contact the hotel: 
Tel: 1 {812) 238-1206 Fax: 1 (812) 238-1206 

Hotel class: {1i1u More lodging Info 

Unless specified otherwise, rates are quoted In US dollars. 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agent.dll?qsc:r=open&itid=l 16413552&updt= 1 &zz= 1104881 ... 1/4/2005 



Itinerary 111641355260 Page2of3 

Your stay Is longer than 1 night. Your room/unit rate might not be the same for all nights. Please 
check Rate lnfonnalion below to verify nightly rate details. 

Corporate rates may require proof of ellglblllty at check In. 

The price shown above DOES NOT Include any applicable hole! service fees, charges for optlonal 
Incl dentals (such as mlnibar snacks or telephone calls), or regulatory surcharges. The lodging will 
assess these fees, charges, and surcharges upon check-out. 

If a late check In Is planned, contact this lodging directly for their late check-In policy. 

Hotel rules and restrictions 

Property polfcies 
• Your credit card is used to guarantee your reservation. 

Pricing and payment 
• If rates are listed below, they may be quoted in the currency of the country where the 

lodging Ts located. 
• 79.99 USD PER NIGHT STARTING 05JAN FOR 2 NIGHTS 159.98 USD TOTAL RATE 

STARTING 05JAN FOR 2 NIG!-ITS. TAX INFO: TAX: 6.00 PCT PER ROOM PER NIGHT. 

• DEP CREDIT CARDS: NONE 
• A deposit has been made for this lodging reservallon. The deposit ls typically one night's 

stay. Please contact the lodging lo confirm receipt of your deposit Information and lo verify 
the exact amount that has been charged to your credit card. 

• If you cancel or change your plans, please cancel your reservation in accordance 
with the hotel's cancellation policies to avoid a no-show charge. 
Cancellations and changes 
• 6PM 05JAN05 

@ How to cancel this hotel reservation 

What else can we help you with? 

Mill Save on hotels 
E) Add another hotel 

1~ Save on cars in Terre Haute 
At the airport 
• Economy 
• Mlclslze 
• Full Size 

~ Add a flight 

=-llfil Receive Expedia.com newsletters 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number: 111641355260 

@ Search for more cars 

If you have questions about your reservation, fill out our itinerary assistance fonn. 
We'll respond within 24 hours: For immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-800-
EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787 and have the itinerary number ready. 

http://www.expedja.com/pub/agent.dll?qscr=open&itid=l l 6413552&updt= 1 &z:zF 1104881._. 1/4/2005 

..: 
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about Expedia, Inc. site map become an affiliate advertising International sites ~ Expedia, Inc. terms of use privacy policy 
Expedia, Inc. Is not responsible for conlent on external Web sites. ©2005 Expedia, Inc. All rights reserved. 

Partner 
sites: Cll~>search I Evile I Hotels.com I HSN ! Ticketmaster I ReservsAmerlca I Hotwlre I LendlngTree I Rea!Estale.com I ZeroDegrees 

Entertainment.com I Match.com I TripAdvisor I CondoSaver.com I ClassicVacallons.com I llveDaily I lmpmvementsCa!alog.com 

http:/ /www.expedia.com/pub/agent.dll?qscr=open&itid= I 16413552&updt=l &zz= 110488 I... 1/4/2005 
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• JHE~ Trump Wor/CJ Mag-J.llrll! antl E.,pru:Jla ptesnnl 
~Expedia.co~;,• APPREHTJCE The Apprentice Legend Cruise 

Join cast monlbem. lndusll}" lea11e,s, and fans ·-· 

Welcome, Roberl Sign in I sign out l2J Sile Map I CJ] My Trips I ~ My Account I 11) Customer Support 

MyTrips .,.. 

Trip Itinerary ~ 

Trip maps-and routes 

Destlnatlon·info 

;ffl Indianapolis Gulde 

QUESTIONS? 

• Use the iUnerary 
assistance e-mail form. 

• Call us for Itinerary 
assistance at 1-800-
EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-
8787. 

. ' I We. New York I 
l 

Hotels on sale 
tromS79 .,_ _______ _,,. 

. am how to 
; save even more 
\-.··-··on Expedia ....... -! 

Indianapolis, IN {Changename) 

My Trip 

Car: Avis - lndlanapolls + Reserved E)Cancel reservallon 

· ~ Print version 

i~ E-mail Itinerary 

&J Repeat this trip 

~ Delete Itinerary 

ttIJ Maps and directions 

@ Save as appointment 

Gar: Indianapolis back to lop 

Reservation has been sent to Avis. Remember to cancel this car reservation if 
your plans change • 

Expedia.com Itinerary number.111641189304 
Expedia.com booking ID: ME88MY 
Avis confirmallon number: 08452546US4 

Main contact: Robert S. Evans II 
E-mail: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: (651) 436-2375 

Traveler and cost summary 
Driver. Robert 
Evans II 

Mldslze Car. $49.99/Day, 
Unlimited mUeage, 
Extra hour. $16.67, 
Extra day: $49.99 

Work phone: (952) 847-2355 

Base price 

Estimated tIDCeS and 
fees 

Car rental total• 

.. Includes esllmated taxes and fees. Car charges are bllled at time of rental. 

Car rental summary 

.~ Wed Jan-5-2005 

Avis Midsize Car: Air conditioning, automatic transmission, unlimited 
mileage. 

Pick up: Drop off: 
Wed Jan-5-2005 7:00 PM Fri Jan-7-2005 12:00 PM 

Location: counter In tennlnal, shuttle to car, lndlanapoUs, IN (IND) 
Hours of operation: 1/05/05: 5:00 AM -1:00 AM, 1/07/05: 5:00 AM - 12:00 AM 

Telephone: 800 331-1212 

Car vendor rules & regulations 

Rental rate 

$99.98 

$24.44 

$124.42 

AVIS. 

• Renter must have a valid driver's license. Age restrictions may apply if you 
are younger than 25 or older than 65. 

• The minimum rental period is 1 day; the maximum rental period is 8 days. 
• No refunds will be given for early drop-off. 
• Certain conditional charges may apply to your rental. These charges are not . 

http://www.expeclia.com/pub/agent.dll?qscr=open&itid= 11641 l 893&updt= I &zz= 11048 80 ... 1/4/2005 



Itinerary 111641189304 Page2 of2 

included in the total price shown above. 
• Charges for optional services are not included. These services can be 

purchased at time of rental. 
• The car rental company may require a credit card to guarantee this 

reservation. Any changes or cancellation must be made at least 72 hours 
before your scheduled pick-up time to avoid penalties. 

• A valid credil card in the driver's name must be presented at pickup to 
guarantee against any additional charges. Some rental car agencies also 
accept debit_ cards. 

Please see the detailed rental information page for this car rental. 

E) Cancel this car reservation. 

What else can we help you with? 

Jlfilt. Save on hotels in Indianapolis 
• Omni Severin Hotel e Search for more hotels 
From $189.00 pernlghl 
• Radissorlliidlanapolls Airport 
From $69.00 per night 
• Courtyari["by Marrioll lncllanapolfs at 
the Capllol 
From S139.0D pernlghl 

1~ Save on another car in Indianapolis 
At the airport 
• Economy 
• Mldslze 
• Full Size 

~ Add a flight 

1~ Receive Expedia.com newsletters 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number: 111641189304 

0 Search for more cars 

If you have questions about your reservation, fill out our itinerary assistance form. 
We'll respond within 24 hours: For Immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-800-
EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787 and have the itinerary number ready. 

about Expedia, Inc. site map become an affiliate advertising International sties ~ Expedia. Inc. terms of use privacy policy 
Expedia, Inc. Is not responsible for content on external Web sites. ©2005 Expedia, Inc. An rights reserved. 

Partner 
slles: Cllysearch I Evite I Holets.com I HSN I Tickelmaster I ReserveAmerica I Hotwlre I LendlngTree I RealEstate.com I Zero•egrees 

Entertainment.com I Match.com I TripAdvisor I CondoSaver.com I ClasslcVacatlons.com I nveDally I fmprovementsCalalog.com 

http://www.expedia.com/pub/agent.dll?qsci=open&itid= 11641 l 893&updt=1 &-zz= 1104880... 1/4/2005 



Bob Evans 

From: travel@expedla.com 

Sent: Wednesday, December 29, 2004 2:12 PM 

To: bobevans@excelsforenergy.com 

Subject: Expedia travel confirmation - Indianapolis, IN - Jan 5, 2005 - {ltin# 111597866143) 

Travel Confirmation 
Thank you for booking your trip with Expedia.com. View this itinerary online for the most up-to-date 
information. Our interactive demo can show you how easy it is to get information about your itinerary. 

Need a hotel or a car or an activity or service In lmllanapolls? Here are some options we've found for you. 
• fu!l!l.r.il1osJ Inn Plai11field In S70.2D per night 1- Search ror more hotels 
• lees Inn And Suiles Greenwood 535.00 per night -, Search for more cars 
• Omni Se11erin Hotel 5189.0D per night .. Search for more actMlles & services 
• Car Renlal - Economy Midsize Full Size ~ Receive Expedia.com newslettern 
• Ac:llvllles & Services - Slghlseelng Dining options Ground 21=1 - · 

!@!1~porlalion Allraclion passes 

Flight: Minneapolis to Indianapolis 

E-Ticket purchase has been confirmed by the airline. No tickets will be mailed. Airline check-in 
locations require government issued photo ID and may request proof of current date trav~l (such as 
a printed copy of this itinerary or a printed receipt) to issue a boarding pass. Airport security 
checkpoints may require you to display both your boarding pass and photo ID before proceeding to 
the gate, so we recommend that you obtain your boarding pass before proceeding to the security 
checkpoinl 

Expedia.com fllnerary number.111597866143 
Expedia.com booking 1D: M3A51E (1) 

Traveler and cost summary 

Main contact: Robert S. Evans II 
E-mail: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: (651) 436-2375 
Work phone: (952) 847-2355 

Page lof3 

Robert Evans JI Adult 
Northwest #380-372-764 
Update Frequent Flyer number(s) 

Taxes & Fees 

Booking Fee 

$146.98 

$48.42 

$5.00 

Print a receiQ! 

Flight summary 

Total (Visa} $200.40 

To verify flight Information, you can check your flight status and departure gate oniine, or contact the 
airline directly. Seat assignments and meal preferences must be confirmed with the airline; we cannot 
guarantee that they will be honored. 

Wed 5-Jan-05 
Minneapolis {MSP) 
Depart 4:30 pm 
Term!nalL 

to Chicago {MDW) 
Arrive 5:59 pm 

Economy/Coach Class, 73H, 90% on time 

Chicago (MDW) 
Depart 6:45 pm 

1/2/2005 

to Indianapolis (IND) 
Arrive 8:50 pm 

348 mlle(s) 
(560km) 
Duration: 1 hr 29mn 

161 mile{s) 
(259 km) 
Durall•n: 1 hr 5mn 

ATA 
Flight: 206 

ATA 
Flight: 3926 
Operated by: /CHI EXPRESS DBA 
ATACNX 



Page2 of3 

Economy/Coach Class, Saab 340/340B 

Total distance: 509 mile(s) (819 km) Total duraUon: 2hr 34mn {3hr 2Dmn with connections) 

Fri 7-Jan-05 
Indianapolis (IND} 
Depart 6:15 pm 

lo, Chicago (MDW) 
Arrive 6:15 pm 

Economy/Geach Class, Saab 340/340B 

Chicago {MOW) 
,Depart 9:00 pm 

to Minneapolis (MSP) 
Arrive 10:20 pm 
TermlnalL 

Economy/Coach. Class, 73H, 80% on time 

Total distance: 509 mlle(s) (819 km) 

Airline rules & regulations 

161 mile(s} 
(259 km) 
Duratlon: 1hr Omn 

348 mile(s} 
(550km} 
Duration: 1hr 20mn 

ATA 
Flight: 3925 
Operated by: /CHI EXPRESS OBA 
ATACNX 

ATA 
Flight 291 

Tola! duration: 2hr 20mn (5hr 5mn wilh connections) 

• Ticket is nonrefundable, A fee of $50.00 will be charged for Itinerary changes after the ticket is 
issued. 

• Tickets are nontransferable and name changes are not allowed. 
• This price includes a nonrefundable $5.00 booking fee. 
• Please read Important information regarding airline liability limitations. 
• Other penalties may apply. 
• See an overview of all the rules and restrictions applicable for this fare. 
• View the complete penalty rules for changes and cancellations associated with this fare. 

What else can we help you with? 

.Jl§L Save on hotels in Indianapolis 

E) Right-c 
here lo 
down!• 
p!cturm 
T-

• Amerihosl Inn Plalnfleld In 
From ,570.20 per night 
• Lees Inn And Suites Greenwood 
From S35.00 per.night 
• Omni Severin HoJeJ 
From fil_BJ!..lfil per night 

r~ Save on cars in Indianapolis. 
At the airport: 
• Economy 
• Mldsize 
• Full·Slze 

8 Search for more hotels 

6) Search for more cars 

-fr Save on Activities & Services in Indianapolis 
• Sightseeing 
• Qln!ng options 

e Search for more activities & services 

• Ground lransporlallon 
• Allraclion passes 

~ Receive Expedia.com newsletters 

1/2/2005 

, .. 
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EJ Rlght-cllck here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented automallc download of lhls 
picture from the Internet. _ 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number: 111597866143 

If you have questions about your reservation, fill out our itinerary assistance form. We'll respond within 
24 hours: For immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-800-EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787 and have 
1he Itinerary number ready. 

Thank you for choosing Expedia.com 

Don't Just Travel. Travel Right http://www.exQedia.com 

1/2/2005 



Bob Evans 

From: travel@expedia.com 

Sent: Friday, December 31, 2004 4:43 PM 

To: bobevans@excelsiorenergy.com 

. Subject: Expedia travel confirmation - Indianapolis, IN - Jan 5, 2005 - (ltin# 111612690629) 

Travel Confirmation 
Thank you for booking your trip with Expedia.com. View this itinerary onllne for the most up-to-date 
information. Our interactive demo can show you how easy it is to get Information about your itinerary. 

Need a hotel or a car or an activity or service In Indianapolis? Here are some options we've found for you. 
D Amerihosl Inn Plainfield In 570.20 per nigh! ;· Search ror more holels 
• Omni Severin Hole! S189,00 per nlghl .! ., Search for more cars 
• Radisson lndlanapolis Airport $69.0D per nigh! .. Search for more aclil!ilies & servrces 
• Car Rental -~ Mjdslze Full Size ms flg_ceive Expedia.com newsletters 
• AcUv!Ues & Servlces - .§!ghlseelng Dining 011llons Ground Fl=l 

lransportaUon Atlraclion passes 

Flight: Minneapolis to Indianapolis .., 

E-Ticket purchase has been confirmed by the airline. No tickets will be mailed. Airline ch·eck-in 
locations require government issued photo ID and may request proof of current date travel (such as 
a printed copy of this itinerary or a printed receipt} to issue a boarding pass. Airport security 
checkpoints may require you to display both your boarding pass and photo ID before proceeding to 
the gate,.so we recommend that you obtain your boarding pass before proceeding to the security. 
checkpoint. 

Expedia:com lllnerary number: 111612690629 
Expedia.com booking ID: 3A7XIX (1) 

Traveler and cost summary 

Main contact: WIiiiam Hauserman 
E-mail: bobevans@excelslorenergy.com 
Home phone: (651) 436-2375 

Page I of3 

Wllllam Hauserman Adult Add Freguent Flyer number~l 

Taxes&Fees 

Booking Fee 

$358.14 

$64.26 

$5.00 

Total {Visa) $427.40 

Print a receig! 

Flight summary 

To verify flight information, you can check your flight status and departure gate online, or contact the 
airline directly. Seat assignments and meal preferences must be confirmed with the airline; we cannot 
guarantee that they will be honored. 

Wed 5-Jan-05 
Minneapolis (MSP) 
Depart 4:30 pm 
Tenninall 

to Chicago (MDW) 
Arrive 5:59 pm 

34B mile(s} 
(560 km) 
Duration: 1hr29mn 

ATA 
Flight: 206 

~-~~~-----·-~ ........ ,="-'""'~~""'""'"-•=••·-· .. ·-·-··------= 
Economy/Coach Class, 73H, 90% on time 

Chicago (MDW) 
Depart 6:45 pm 

to Indianapolis {IND) 
Arrive 8:50 pm 

Economy/Coach Class, Saab 340/3408 

1/2/2005 

161 mile(s) 
(259 km) 
DuraUon: 1hr 5mn 

ATA 
Flight 3926 
Operated by: /CHI EXPRESS OBA 
ATACNX 

·, 



Page2 of3 

Total distance: 509 mile(s) {819 km) Total duration: 2hr 34mn {3hr 20mn with connecUons) 

Fri 7-Jan-os· 
Indianapolis {IND) 
Depart 7:15 pm 

to Chicago {MOW) 
Arrive 7:15 pm 

161 mile(s) 
(259 km) 
Duration: 1hr0mn 

ATA 
Flight3927 
Operated by: /CHl EXPRESS DBA 
ATACNX ··---~---~------------~~~----~----~~----

Economy/Coach Class, Saab 340/3408 

, Chicago (MDW) 
Depart 9:00 pm 

to Minneapolis (MSP) 
Arrive 10:20 pm 
TermlnalL 

Economy/Coach Class, 73H, 80% on Ume 

Talat distance: 509 mlle(s) (819 km) 

Airline rules & regulations 

34B mile(s} 
(560 km) 
Duration: 1hr 20mn 

ATA 
Flight 291 

Total duration: 2hr 20mn {4hr Smn with connections) 

• Ticket is nonrefundable. A fee of $50.00 wlll be charged for itinerary changes after the ticket is 
Issued. 

• Tickets are nontransferable and name changes are not allowed. 
• This price includes a nonrefundable $5.00 booking fee. 
• Please read important information regarding airline liability limitations. 
• other penalties may apply. 
• See an overview of all the rules and restrictions applicable for this fare. 
• View the complete Qenalty rules for changes and cancellations associated with this fare. 

What else can we help you with? 

A Save on notels in Indianapolis 

§ Right-c 
here to 
downlo 
plcturei 
T-

• Amerlhost Inn Plafnfield In 
From $70.20 per night 
• Omni Severin Hole! 
From ~169.00 pernlghl 
• Radisson Indianapolis Aimort 
From film.!!!l per night 

~~ Save on cars in Indianapolis 
At the airport: 
• Economy 
• Mldslze 
• Full Size 

0 Search for more hotels 

@ Search for more cars 

'1P Save on Activities & Services in Indianapolis 
• l?fghlseelng 
• Dining opUons 

· · • Ground lransporlalion 
• Allraclion passes 

filfil Receive Expedia.com newsletters 

1/2/2005 

@Search for more activities & services 

.\ 



§ Right-click here lo download pictures. To help protect your privacy; Outlook prevented automatic download of this 
picture from the Internet · 

Customer Support 
Itinerary number. 111612690629 

Page3 of3 

If you have questions about your reservation, fill out our itinerary assistance form. We'll respond within 
24 hours: For Immediate assistance call Expedia.com at 1-800-EXPEDIA or 1-404-728-8787 and have 
the itinerary number ready. 

Thank you for choosing Expedia.com 

Don't Just Travel. Travel Right. http://www.expedla.com 

1/2/2005 

~-



"~5;,_,,.n;-; . . ((, J-wr-t. ~ 
~JMN~-
TrY our tasty Chicken ~alec:S1- . :) -

They 're great with Ranch sauce. ~ -

9310 W SKYLINE PKV 
PROCTOR, MN 00005-5B1 O 

THANK YOU 

PROCTOR TEL# 2186282112 

49 KSI02 Sff 1 Dsc.29'04(Wed)18:57 
STORE11 5418 

Order ff249. EAT IN 
1 3 CHI8KEN SELECTS 
2 GRL CKN COBB SALAD 

~ 2.89 
~{-~_98' 

SUB TOTAL 
EAT IN TAX 

~~-z.a<r 
v-S,'l~ 

AMOUNT TENDERED ~ 
CHANGE ~~~ :f;8 

TGI Friday's 

10.87 
0.76 

11.63 

15.00 
3.37 

** TGI FRIDAY'S 11500 ** 
PITTSBURGH/AIRPRT, PA 

Date~ Dec22'04 04:29PM 
Card Type: VISA 
Acct 11 :. xxxxxxxxxxx~ 
Exp Date: XX/XX 
Auth Code: 012213 
Check: 2063 
Table: '15/1 
Server: 46 JUSTING 

ROBERT S EVAN.S JI 

e: 

Thank _y,.;.: 1 , , .. oosing the 
Virginia M~uanald's 

THANK ,OU 
VIRGINIA TEL# 2187494720 

01 KS#14 S#l Dec.30'04{Thu)11:43 

1 BT ASTY W/CH 
1' W/OUT MAYO 

~lITH MUSTARD 
~l/DUT ONION 

SUB TOTAL 
TAKE OUT TAX 

TGI Friday's 
** TGI FRIDAY'S #1500 ** 

PITTSBURGH/AIRPRT, PA 

46 JUSTING 

Tbl 1~/1 Chk 2063 
Oec22'04 03:45PM 

2.89 

2.B9 
0.19 

3,08 

Gst 5 

----------- -~----------------
2 OF YUENGLING LAG 7.40 
3 AMSTEL LIGHT 12.60 
1 PECAN CK SAL HOT CHKN 8.69 
2 ATKINS BUFF SAL 16.58 
1 CHKN QUESADILLA SUB SOUR 7.99 

CRM 
1 HOUSE CAESAR DRSSG ON SIOE 3.99 
1 NON-BEVERAGE 0.00 
1 BROC CLIP 3.29 

Subtotal 
Tax 

~! 04:28 Amt. Due 

60.54' 
2,85 

63.39 
Subtotal: 

TIP 

TOTAL 

53_39 
\ 

$ ___ f__Lb_t_:_ 
l-v J Q.D $ ____________ _ 

--------------------------------8 

** GUEST COPY** 

-

Everyone looks fornard to 
T.G.I. FRIDAY'S 

WE ~lELCOME YOUR COMMENTS 
PLEASE LET US KNOW 

TOM IHLLIAMS 
GENERAL MANAGER 
(412) 472-5160 



MPLS - ST, PAUL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
LINDBERGH TERMINAL 

-THANK YOU 
612-726-5985 

SALES RECEIPT 
GENERAL PARKING - TRANSIENT 

TRANSACTIO{i NUMBER 4335 
ENTRY TIME DATE 14:06 12~21-04 
PAYMENT TI IE/DATE 21:37 12-22-04 
LANE Booth 19 
TICKET 28315 
'LICENSE MN JND611 
:OPERATOR 336 

-; FEE $27. 00 
1TOTAL $27~00 
! VISA ****:i::i:*--1:***_. 

tJ.~~{h~{~zrffg~ag~~.gn Ref .. . :JP~~§ 

r,NR GIFT SHOP 
5(10 LRFRVETTE RC~9D 
ST PBtlL Mr{ 55i::.s 

,::.51--228-9i65 

D-U-P-L-I-C-A-T-E 
3:34 PM 01/133.,··05 

I ,.-. *·j(·l••·········l.-•··!••i••+··.IIIIIIIIIII& 
••• ,:, • •• •T••f

00T•~+;~ti~~f~•T•· ·--~ 
FW81:.t-::T 8 EJ.,18!-JE: I I 

:::ALE TEF.:t·i* 0001 

AMOUMT $ 
•• ,.,,, "':"'I ii. ,r ,, ... 
l&!'=IJ 

REF i[iJ.33 RP 013043 
BRTCH :ll:111 

~~ 

.. --•,• 

Ii/ff~ 
~ 

_\; 
=~! 

•••l BURGER KING 
ROGERS :fl:11890 ·il _, _ 

. ' I ;-i 

---/; 
.. :t 

#198 D/T 
1 DRIVE-1 

ir 
l Atw.u.SM~ 3.59 

. 1rf. ONBJ)!l1 

-· 1 Mo; DIET !Jc,,.,.,. 1.29 

! 

.. , ·t 
--------:- .. : 

4.88 
•:, 

i TXTL , .32 
I 

. .. 
·· . \ TOTL 5 . 20 i .-, ,: I .. cAsH . _ w_..20 
· 1 CHNG. . .. 5 .• 00 

'•: IF WE CAN o•.:-ANYTHING W ENHANCE . 
. t YOURi EXPERIENCE SO THAT .VOit \~ILL 1 • 

; --~ RETU~N, PLEASE CALL-428~48~~ , 

. ·=·.:AL?,3~ 13::·11°·#~i- JAN :~3-~-~-{: REiooo4"i>_ ..... 
! . ~ - ! 



Arrive 
Date 

21Dec04 
21Dec04 
21Dec04 
22Dec04 

BOB EV.ANS 

WEST MIFFLIN SPRINGHILL S 
1000 REGIS AVE 

PITTSBURGH PA 15236 
412-653-9800 

Room: .AAAC 
8536 COLLEGE TRAIL 
INDGROVE HEIGHTS MN 50076 

Room Type: 
No. Of Guests: 

214 
KSTE 
1 

Rate: 94.50 
NATL Clerk: 

. -
2JDec04. Time 09;JJ;pDepart 22Dec04 Time Folio# Y2-59968 

Reference Number Description Charges Credits 

RP214 
T1214 
'i'2214 
VI214 

** 

ROOM CHARGE 
Occupancy Sales Ta 
State Occupancy Ta 
VISA 

94.50 
6.62 
6.62 

107.74-
************************************** 
* CARD #: VIXXIlil:ll:X:X:X:X___ * 
* .Amount: 107.74 Auth: 021201.* 
* ** Signature on File·** * 
************************************** 

BALANCE ** .OD 

** ** ** ** ** 

Thank you for choosing the SpringHill Suites West Mifflin. We ,appreciate your 
business and truly hope you enjoyed your stay! We lo9k forward to serving you 
in the future! 



-~Sprint .. 
Billing Information 

Sprint PCS® 
www.sprinlpcs.com 

Customer Accolllll NuniJer l1111oice Period Invoice Dale Page 

JUUEJORGENSEN 0540249097-4 Nov. 22- Dec. 21 Deu. 22, 2004 1 of11 

Previous Balance $0.00 

Total Current Charges 263.72 
Retain For Yo11r Records 

Check Number 

Amount Due if Received Date 

After Jan. 17, 2005 $276.91 
Amount Paid$ 

Sprint PCS Better Wireless Guarantee. 
We are committed to making sure you are completely satisfied with your Sprint PCS wireless 
experience. We provide a 14-Day Risk-Free Guatantee, Sprint PCS Right Plan Promise, Sprint PCS 
New For You Upgrade Program and 12-Month Limited Phone Warranty. Visitsprintpcs.com for details. 

Changes to your Sprint PCS Invoice. 
As part of Sprint's commitmenttn making wireless easierforyou, we have updated two descriptors 
on your invoice 1his month. "Minutes Used in Plan• are now called "Anytime Minutes Used in Plan• and 
"Extra Minutes Used" are now calfed "Additional Anytime Minutes Used." 

Happy Holidays from Sprint. 
We wanttn thank you for your business and wish you a happy holidaysaason. Check out the lamst 
Sprint PCS Vision Phones, Service Plans and Accessories by visiting a Sprint Store, participating 
Sprint retailer or sprintpcs.com. You'll find everything to fityourfamily's wireless needs. 

www.sprintpcs.com 
You may connect with PCS Customer Solutions by pressing "2 on your PCS phone, •3 to make a one-lime 

payment on your account, ar •4 to receiv.e eutomamd account information and change your invoice format 
__ _ _ _ _ ___________ ... _A~dj~o_l)f!I assi~n__c!l ~~ -~v_B~f!h!~ _by ~iaJii:i~ 1.:_~~1~~7?7_~ __ .. _ _ _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ 

Detach and return this remittance form with your pavment Do not send cash . 
........_ Make check or money arderpayable to Sprint In U.S. dollars. 9006 

-...,.. Sprint Sprint PCS ~ 

0 Check box for change of address (see reverse) 

= 

#BWNGMZW -AUTOa3-DIGIT 553 
;¥0540249097 4# 
00039757 1 AT 0.29201 V3 

JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100WAY2ATA BLVD#305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5517 

1,1, I II I 11 m 11, IJ, 111l1 JnJ ,Jul, l1111 II I III JI, I 11! ,I, nllul 

Account Number: 054D249097-4 

l,ll,,,l,.l,, ,ll,,l, l,11111, I,,, I, I ,,I, I ,,lul,1.1, ,1,,1, 1,,11 
SPRINT 
PO BOX 219554 
KANSAS CITY MO 64121-9554 

8 MINMIN67 054•249•974 ••••• 263725 9 

L 
1 

-

I 
i .-



Page 01 

Account#: 657001010-18O400DA 

-1 P it ir ~ EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
•~• 11100WAVZATABLVD 

- - THIRD FLOOR 
ro o~.. MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

"'"' u" 1 c ~ ~' RENEE SASS (651)373-0691 

Invoice#: 5108548 . 
Invoice Data: JANUARY 01, 2005 
Payment Due: JANUARY 31, 2005 

Direct Inquiries To: 

(877)590-5955 

Regulated services provided by Cypress Communlr::atlons Operatlng Company, Im: 

lllllllllmllRIIDUIHll!IUAIUU~HWIBDffl~mHOOWlllllillllUIU~lliBIIIIIIIIDl!!lllli1 
PIN#: SkKGmmNK 

********** Considering An Office Move? ********** 
Cypress provides voice & Internet service in ANY building. 

. Contact your Customer Sales Specialist at 
888-205-6912 or customersales@cypresscom.net for details. 

Returned Check Charge is $25.00 
Please write the invoice number on your check. 

Detach and return remit portion with your payment. CYtCOl CYl:OOLPll$0SD.mD01DHLlnd nt:nt::Cllllll f ttl0:0ntll:t _______ - - - - - ________________________________________ - - ____ _ 

Cypress Communications 
15 Piedmont Center 
Suite 100 
Atlanta GA 30305 

ATTN: RENEE SASS 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAY2ATA BLVD 
THIRD FLOOR 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

REMITTANCE STATEMENT 

Customer Number: 657001010-18Q4000A 
JANUARY 01 2005 Invoice#: 5108548 

1,11 •• 11 ... 11 .... 1.1 .. 1.1itlmll111ll111111lll1lnl1lml1l,I 
CYPRESS COMMUNICATIONS 
DEPT. CH17003 
PALATINE, IL 60055-0001 

657 •• 1•1• 18Q4 ••• A 5108548 •••• 72288 • 



-:-: ci_ngula~· -· - AT&T Wireless 
WIBl!LESS -

THOMAS MICHELLETTI 
519 FERNDALE RD"N 
WAYZATA MN 55391-1008 

SUMMARY OF MONTHLY CHARGES FOR ACCOUNT 14056766 

:·:i 

Questions? 
• attwlreless.com 
• 1-800-888-7600 
+ · 611 froinyourWlrelessphone·. 
• TIY users -1 866 4-AWS-TIY 

Date of Invoice: 12/30/04 
Wireless Number Multi-Line Account 

Your billing cycle began on 11/29 and ended on 12/28. 

c;:urrent Monthly Charges 
· Summary of Individual Number Charges 

(952) 250-2252 THOMAS MICHELETTI! 
~) 250-2253 julie Jorgensen 

Total Current Monthly Charges DUE UPON RECEIPT 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

Your Wireless Account is 
Currently in Canceled status 

. ·.·. 

144.52" 
88.26 

232.78 

'. 

23.~.78 

You can now pay your invoice online @www.attwireiess.com/ocs Note: => 
We Print on 
Front BK:Jd Back 

,: cingular-
'"•n•n 

-
'==' ATuT Wireless 

Please Relum This Portion Wllh Your PaymenL 
Use or salVlce or payment of lhls Invoice lndlcales agreement 
with the Gene ml Terms and CondlUons for wireless saJVice. 

MIi 

- • Yes. I want lo enroll In REFf end have rny monthly paymenls 
aulomellcally deducted from the account on my enclosed check 

(600 reveJSe }. 

Check here for change 
of addrass (see reverse) 

Account Name: THOMAS MICHELLETTI 

4/BWNGFYV 
i/0002300140567662# w 
100902201 AVD.'I/8 ~AUTO 153127555391-1008191311 Mll1 

·j,1,1 .. 1.1, •• 11.1.1 ..... 11 ... 1111 ... 11,ul,alm,lll.l,,l,1111 
THOMAS MICHELLETTI 
519 FERNDALE RD N 
WAYZATA MN 55391-1008 

Account# 023-14056766 
Wireless# 952-250-2252 

Amount Due j 232.78 j 
UPON RECEIPT -------

Amount Paid ! $ f 

l,ll,,ll,ml,l,l, .. l .. l,ll,,lml,l .. l.llluml,111,, .. Jl,,I 
AT&T WIRELESS 
P.O. BOX 8220 
AURORA IL 60572-8220 

aa••• 0•2DDD23••••••• 14•5b76b•7•••••• 232788 

• 



--

I nt=orrnat;ion 
lechnology 
So/ut:;iona 

lnc::orporat::sc:I 

SOLD TO 

Tom Micheletti 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, Minnesota 55391 

, 
_.II 

UUANTITY 

2 APL airport card w/ software 
2 APL airport card adapter 

MN State Sales Tax 

DESCRIPTION 

. 

-

Thank you For your business! 

3420 Kilmer LsnB North, Plymouth, MN 55441 

Invoice 
DATE INVOICE 

.. -
11/14/2004 12568 

SHIPTO 

P.O. TERMS DUE DATE 

11/14/2004 

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 
- -

84.95 169.90T 
24.95 49.90T 

6.50% Vt29 

TOTAL $234.09 

763/546-BBOO Voice 763/54B-82•• Fax 



- ,-----------=----------------~----~---""-"-----'.;._--'__:.;:_-'-"-'---~----------------~----

( 

) 

'.I 

/ 

MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
Unemployment Insurance Employer Accounts Office - 390 Robert St N - St. Paul, MN 55101 

{651) 296-3674 - FAX {651) 297-5283 - TDD/TTY (651) 297-3944 
EMPLOYER'S UNEMPLOYMENT QUARTERLY TAX REPORT 

MN iJ.I. TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER 

3312758 - 000 

Enter: EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC 

Enter: 11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305 

Enter: 

Enter: MINNETONKA, lV1N 55305 

FEDERAL ID NUMBER 

41 - 2019511 

YOU MAY FILE YOUR REPORT AND PAY YOUR TAXES ON-LINE AT www.taxes.state.mn.us 
DO NOT SEND IN THE PAPER COPY IF YOU FILE ON-LINE. USE BLUE OR BLACK INK ONLY. 

CAl.EJ\lDAR 
QUARTER 

1 - 04 

QUARTER ENDS 

3/31/2004 

REPORT IS DUE 

4/30/2004 
. DD NOT PHOTOCOPY 

DO NOT ADJUST WAGE ERRORS FROM PRIOR REPORTS ON THIS FORM - SEE INSTRUCTIONS 

1. O Chec:lt If tape or disk was submitted for Wage Detail. TO AVOID PENALTY, PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE. 
FILE REPORT EVEN IF NO 

2. O Check If address er status has chBJ1ged. Complete WAGES WERE PAID. (SEE 
anti return EMPLOYER CHANGE REQUEST farm. INSTRUCTIONS) 

3. FOR EACH MONTH, REPORT THE NUMBER OF COVERED. 1st Month I 2nd Month I 3rd Month . .. POSTM.AAK DATE 
WORKERS WHO WORKED DURING OR RECEIVED PAY FOR .. 
THE PAYROLL PERIOD WHICH INCLUDES THE 12TH OF 0 0 0 • THE MONTH, IF NONE. WRITE •o~. 

4. TOTAL GROSS WAGES PAID FOR EMPLOYMENT 
DURING QUARTER - Must e3ual total wages reported on 
Wage Detail Report. (SEE l NE 4 INSTRUCTIONS) 

$ o.oo • 

5. NON-TAXABLE WAGES - Wages paid In the quarte, 

which exceed the first $ 22,000 paid eac:h 

employee far the calendar year 2004 Amount $ 0.00 • BATCH NO. 

'cannot exceed line 4. !SEE LINE 5 INSTRUCTIONS! 
6. -TAXABLE WAGES - line 4 minus Lino 5 

$ ' 0.00 
7. U.J. TAX DUE -Multiply line 6 by %( I 

(Includes appllc:ablo assessments) $ 0.00 
a. WORKFORCE ENHANCEMENT FEE DUE ALL EMPLOYERS MUST 

Multlpli Une 6 by 0.12% (0.0012) $ 0.00 1- PAY THE WORKFORCE Net ta be Included In Federal Unemployment (FUTA) 
ENHANCEMENT FEE Tnx returns. 

(SEE LINE 8 INSTRUCTIONS) 
9. 

TOTAL TAX DUE - Adel Lines 7 nntl a $ 0.00 
10, INTEREST - Multiply Line 9 by 1.5% (,015) for each month 

payment Is late (SEE LINE 10 INSTRUCTIONS) $ 0.00 
11. PENALTY - late report (SEE LINE 11 INSTRUCTIONS) 25.00 $ • 
12. PLUS: AMOUNT DUE ON PRIOR QUARTERS 

{SEE LINE 12 INSTRUCTIONS) $ 15.00 
13. MINUS: AVAILABLE CREDIT ON ACCOUNT 

(SEE LINE 13 INSTRUCTIONS) $ 0.00 
14. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: AMOUNT RECEIVED: 

Malte checlt paynble to MINNESOTA U.1. FUND. 
$ 40.00 

Wells Fargo • 
Check Ne. Bank 

? 

SIGN HERE A,,s""1GN"'11c=:ru"'R=E-=•=F""'P"'RE"'PA""'R=ER..-,,IF""N""•"'r-;r""'AX""P""AY"'E""R-----~T°"IT1.E;:-;,-------;,;•,:c.l\T"°E,--------,AR=EA=-=co==o=E--• T""ELE""P:::,H""DN::;E'"'r=-10. 

I CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS COMPLETE AND CORRECT. 

SIGN HERE X----=='~ _____ P_ri_n_ci..:.p_a-=I =----0-::1/-::::1:,--2/_2_0_05.:....· ---:9=5,.,...2--=::8==-47=""-=2=3=60==-==-
s1GNA1t1RE OF TAXPAYER TITLE DATE AREA CODE-TElEPH• llE NO. 

DEED-1 (Rev. 03/2004) Website: www.ulmn;org/tax e-mail: deed.tax.ulta@state.mn.us 



...... ----
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
13IOMADRIDSTREET SUITE101 21:J699R 
MARSHALL, MN 56258-4002 
507/532•7754 
OEF5CUSTOME!lS8l\lJCE@lJSBANKCOM 

DATE OF INVOICE 12/30/2004 
INVOICE NUMBER 032080376 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

1 1,2s,2oos 1 $756.02 

FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 5·07/532-n54 
PAGE20F3 

CONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

COVERAGE 10/26/2004- 11/26/2004 •OVERAGE 10158@0.010000 101.58 
SALES AND USE TAX 6.60 

GENERAL OFFICE 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

-----------------------··-····--- --·-------·-·-----------·--··--·--··-- •• •••-••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••-•••'-000000000 0 o ••••••••••••••••• •• • ooo ho••• o ••• ••••••••••••••• • ..... ··- .. ..... --
500-0025385-000 

KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097 

CURRENT METER 44664 
PREVIOUS METER 40664 
CURRENT USAGE 4000 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 4000 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 6000 

COVERAGE 11/26/2004 • 12/26/2004 *OVERAGE 0@0.010000 

POOL2 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD,#305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIERS-CPC 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097SGAN 

CURRENT METER 3638 
PREVIOUS METER 2078 
CURRENT USAGE 1560 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 1560 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 0 

COVERAGE 10/26/2004 -11/26/2004 •OVERAGE 1560 @ 0.003000 4.68 
SALES AND USE TAX 0.30 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD,#305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 ' 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIERS-CPC 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097SCAN 

CURRENT METER 3638 
PREVIOUS METER 3638 
CURRENT USAGE a 



OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1:JlD MADRID STREET SUITE 1D1 :J/3 699R 
MARSHAi.i.. MN S625B-4D02 
5D7/532:-7754 
OEFSCUSTOMERSERVICE@USBANKCOM 

DATE OF INVOICE 12/30/2004 
INVOICE NUMBER 032080376 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTALDUE 

1/26/2005 $756.02 

PAGE30F3 
FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754 

CONTRACT NUMBER DATE 

COVERAGE 11/26/2•04- 12/26/2004 

DESCRIPTION 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 
•OVERAGE 

D 
0 
0@0.003000 

AMOUNT 

................. 600-0025385-0D• ................ 1/26/20•5 ......•................• PROP DAMAGE SURCHARGE ...............•• -·····-···-··-······-········ ······-···-···-··39_00 _ .. . 

***A LATE CHARGE WILL BE ASSESSED IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY DUE DATE••u 



.... -
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1!310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101 
MARSHALL MN 56258-4002 

113699R 

INVOICE NUMBER 032080376 
Customer Ci'edil Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

1 112s,2oos 1 $1ss.02 · 

• CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CORRECTION IS NEEDED 
COMPLETE INFORMATION ON REVERSESIDE. 

PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE# ON YOUR CHECK 

l1lrl11M111llrll1ml1lnl.l11l1l11l.l11ll11lmlrliM1l11l 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

I PLEASE RETllRN llilS PORlJON WllH HEMITTANCE PAYABLE TO: I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
STE 350 
MINNETONKA. MN 55305 

l.ll11ull1111lllmlh111ll1111l11l1l11ll11l1l11lrl 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
P.O. BOX 790448 
ST LOUIS, MO 63179-0448 

79• 448 032080376 000•75602 

DATE OF INVOICE 12/30/2004 
INVOICE NUMBER 032080376 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1!310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101 1/26/2005 $756.02 
MARSHALL, MN 58251!-4002 
507/532-7754 
OEFSCUSTOMERSERVICE@USBANK.COM 

PAGE 1 OF3 
FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754 

MESSAGES 

YOUR AGREEMENT HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO USBANCORP. PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT FOR THIS INVOICE AND FUTURE 
INVOICES FROM USBANCORP TO: P.O. BOX 790448, ST. LOUIS, MO 63179-0448. PLEASE CALL COORDINATED BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS AT (952) 894-9460 FOR ANY SERVICE OR FUTURE EQUIPMENT NEEDS. WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS} 

CONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

GRPPOOL646 
POOL1 12/26/2004 - 1/26/2005 USAGE 567.00 

BLACK & WHITE SALES AND USE TAX 36.86 

GENERAL OFFICE 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097 

CURRENT METER 40664 
PREVIOUS METER 24506 
CURRENT USAGE 16158 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 16158 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 6000 

•,.·..,. 
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#BWNGWNG# 
#0556AOOODE29R731# 77387400031867 

AT 01 026005 63504H 99 A**3DGT 

I, I, I, ,1, I, .. II, IJ,, u Ii I,, I, I,, 1,1., .. JI Im 11.t., l,I, 11 II ul. 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment Plan 
Amount Due This Period $16,95 
Amount Outstanding (prior Invoices) $ 206.59 
Total Amount Outstanding $ 223.54 
Please Include the Return Portion of each outstanding involce with 
yourpaymenl See Account Status for details. 

Happy holidays! 
UPS wishes you and your company good health and 
continued success in Iha year ahead. Thank you for 
choosing UPS. 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date December 25, 2004 

Invoice number 0000E29R73524 
Shipper number E29 R73 

Page i of3 

For questions about your invoice, call: 
(800) 811-1648 
Monday - Friday 
B:0O a.m. - 9:0D p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

or write: 
UPS 
P.O. Box 650580 
Dallas, TX75265-0580 

Thank you for using_ UPS. 
Summary of Charges 
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internet Shipping 

Amount due this period 

charge 

$16.95 

$16.95 

UPS payment terms require. payment of this invoice by January 5, 
2005. 

Payments not received by January 19, 2005 are subject lo a !ale 
fee ol 5% of the Amount Due This Period. (Details in UPS Tariff, 
available at ups.com) 

Note: This invofc13 may contain a fuel surcharge as described at 
ups.com. The current fuel surcharge is 13.0 %. For more 
information, visll ups.com. 

--

----

··· · ··· ····· °i;1,!9i-~et:;:a!!;!:anclssnrI wlih yourpayriient iiinie enclosecfsrive1cip·~:!!0~~=-sia~:!:=!~!~!~~ -............... . 
~ Invoice Number 0000E29R73524 

,. Shipper Number E29R73 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN . Amount due this period $ 16.95 
11100 WAYZATA l;JLVD RM 305 Amount enclosed 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 --------------

ffiF:I If this bllllng address ls Incorrect, mark an "X" In this box and 
L:21 make Iha appropriate changes above. I, I I 11 n •• uul I, 1ll111l ,ll I,,, .1.1, 111111,., II .. , IJ 111 I I I, 1,1 

UPS . 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0577 

E29R73 7 122504 0556 1 0 •••• 016950 4 

31867 1/2 
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#BWNGWNG# 
#D556AOODDE29R731# 77387100025710 

AT 01 020855 38290H 84 A**3DGT 

11l1I1111I 111 II I flm I l1 I 11 !1 I 11ltl1111 JI In, II ,I II l,l u, 11 nJ 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment P.lan 
Amount Due This Period 
Amount Outstanding (prior invoices) 
Total Amount 0ulstanding 

Happy holidays! 

$33.72 
$0.00 

$33.72 

UPS wishes you and your company good health and 
continued success In the year ahead. Thank you for 
choostr19 UPS. 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date January 1~ 2005 
Invoice number 0000E29R73015 
Shipper number E29R73 
Page 1 of 3 

For quesUons about·your Invoice, call: 
(BOO} 811-1648 
Monday-.Friday 
8:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

orwrile: 
UPS 
P.O. Box 650580 
Dallas, TX 7?265-0580 

Thank you for using UPS. 
Summary of Charges 
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS lnlemet Shipping 

Amount due this period 

Charge 

$33.72 

$33.72 

UPS payment terms require payment of !his bill by January 12, 
2005. 

Payments not received by January 26, 2005 are subJecl to a lale 
fee of 5% of the Amount Due This Period. (Details in UPS Tariff, 
available al ups.com) 

Note: This invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as described at 
ups.com. The current fuel surcharge is 13.0 %. Far mare 
information, visit ups.com. 

· ··,r:;::;;,-;:~~!~0od..n0wfu,'Yi,u7paYITTOTitffithee0oloieiFarive~~;;:o::: siii;;:,:.:,ar;~:i:7 · =····· 

· Invoice Number 0000E29R73015 
.. Shipper Number E29R73 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD RM 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

rm If this billing address ls lncorrecl, mark an ~x~ In this box and 
Lill malte lhe appropriate changes above. 

Amount due this period $33.72 
Amount enclosed 

),l11,ll,,,111ll11ll,,1l,lllm,l,l,lmllu1llntlln,l1l,l,I 
UPS 
LOCKBOX577 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-05n 

E29R73 7 •1•1•5 •556 1 0000•• 3372• 6 

25710 1/2 

-·= 

= -



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Consulting Services - December, 2004 

At-Risk Account Beginning Balance: $95,375 

At-Risk Account Ending Balance: $85,375 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

Invoice 
Date - Invoice# 

12/26/2004 2004-36 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 
10,000.00 

I Total $10,000.00 



SCHlJL TE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: December 31, 2004 

Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project 

Attachment 1 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



,.,---------------------------~ 

l 
I 

SCHlJLTE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: January 11, 2005 

Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project 

Attachment I 

I Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
... 

I 

I 
I 
I 

I 



I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

Sherner Power Consulting 
6890 Fitch Ave. 

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849 
715-374-3286 

sshemer@centurytel.net 

November 2004 - INVOICE 
Sherner. Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2 

Privileged or Confidential In.formation Redacted 



Project Activities Details 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



J:nvoice Nlllilber: 20D4-074320 
Invoice Date: 12/20/04 

• Bil.l. To: 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 Wayzata Blvd 
Suite 305 

Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Te:ons:· NET 30 

Remit To: 
ICF Incorporated, L.L.C. 

P.O. Box 7777 - W510501 

Philadelphia, PA 19175-0501 

Due Date: Ol/03/05 Bill Number: 001 J:nvoice Total.: 30,000.00 
USD VA'T Nmnber: 22-3661438 

Project Nlllilber:D24295.o.001 

Description: 

Initial Service Retainer 

Subtotal: 

CilRRENT AMOUNT DUE 

Invoice Total 

Currency: 
Description: Excelsior ED.ergy Taslc 1 

v.J\LUE 

30,000.DO 

30,000.00 

AMOUNT 

BILLABLE 

30,000.DD 

30,000.00 

CURl!EN'.l' 

AMOUNT 
DOS 

30, ooo·.oo 

30,000.00 

30,000.00 

30,000.DO 



RAYMOND PROFESSIONAL GROUP, INC. 
Engineers - Architects - Consultnnts - Builders 
550 West Van Buren Street. Suite 400, Chicago, IL 60607 
Phone: 312.935.3200 Fax: 312.935.3201 

www.raymondgroup.com 

Invoice 
To: Excelsior Energy 

11100 Wayzata Blvd 

Suite305 

Minnetonka.. :MN 55305 

Project: 176873 Excelsior IGCC 

Mnnager: ROBINSON, RICHARD 

Professional Services for the Period Ending: 11/30/04 

Billing Group: 001 Cost Plus 

Description: ... _ ·: : 

... '······· 

Professional Services 

ROBINSON, RICHARD 

Travel 

Travel Richard Robinson 

Project Totals: 

Date 

11/18/04 

11/19/04 

Bill Units 

1.00 

Please Remit Payment To: 
Raymond Professional Group 

31009 Network Place 
Chicago, IL 60673-1310 

InvoiceNumber: 129218 
Invoice Date: November 30. 2004 

Invoice Due Date: December 30, 2004 
Invoice Tenns: Due in 30 Days, No Discount 

Bill Hours 

150.00 16.00 

Professional Services Totals 

Unit Bill Rate 

$430.43 

Travel Totals 

·.·• 

2,400.0D 

$2,400.00 

Charge 

430.43 

$430.43 

*** Total Project Invoice Amount $2.830.43 

Aged Receivables: 

Current 

$2,830.43 

31-60 Days 

$0.00 

61-90Davs 

$0.00 

91-120 Days 

$0.00 

+ 120Davs 

$0.00 

Fomrl!rly Doyen nnd .1\:1;radnres. lncorpara1et1: R(JJmanrl•BtlUJg. lncorparatal; Ra1mond Managemtnl Sen/as, /nco,poroltd; 
Raymond-NOBB, lna1rpofIIl,J; and Raymoml• IVi/lianu Umiud 

Page I of I 
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